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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Shane Smith            M2024         1/40       28:24    6:19       28:24
2     Tom Woods              M4044         1/99       28:56    6:26       28:56
3     Mike Wasson            M4549         1/76       29:36    6:35       29:36
4     Brian Kelley           M5559         1/27       29:38    6:36       29:38
5     Michael Pecha          M3034        1/150       30:51    6:51       30:48
6     John Cleary            M1519         1/15       30:57    6:53       30:57
7     Nhu-Nguyen Le          M2024         2/40       31:09    6:55       31:06
8     John Borthwick         M5054         1/62       31:21    6:57       31:15
9     Todd Nott              M5054         2/62       31:43    7:03       31:43
10    Eddie Walters          M2024         3/40       31:46    7:03       31:44
11    Nathan Grier           M1519         2/15       32:01    7:07       31:59
12    Matt Seiler            M2529        1/105       32:14    7:10       32:14
13    Michael McCarville     M2529        2/105       32:36    7:14       32:31
14    Sean Ryan              M3034        2/150       32:50    7:17       32:45
15    Grant Fredrickson      M1519         3/15       32:58    7:20       32:58
16    Bradley Graham         M3034        3/150       33:31    7:27       33:30
17    Michael Herrera        M2529        3/105       33:38    7:28       33:34
18    Rob Livermore          M3539        1/156       33:52    7:31       33:48
19    David Pecha            M3539        2/156       33:55    7:32       33:52
20    Tony Schummer          M3539        3/156       34:04    7:33       33:57
21    Robert Borer           M5559         2/27       34:06    7:35       34:04
22    Jon Permenter          M5054         3/62       34:13    7:36       34:10
23    Brian Grier            M4549         2/76       34:27    7:39       34:25
24    Jeff Torson            M3034        4/150       34:59    7:41       34:35
25    Paul Graham            M3034        5/150       34:43    7:43       34:41
26    Marty Smith            M4044         2/99       34:47    7:44       34:44
27    Laura Friesell         F3034        1/230       34:52    7:44       34:48
28    Ben Grojean            M3539        4/156       34:57    7:45       34:52
29    Erik Neemann           M3034        6/150       35:22    7:50       35:15
30    Addison Lopp           F2529        1/176       35:43    7:54       35:33
31    Adam Gramke            M3539        5/156       35:39    7:54       35:33
32    Jordan Brasch          M5054         4/62       36:01    7:59       35:52
33    Christie Eddie         F4044        1/151       35:59    7:59       35:52
34    Matthew Rosser         M2024         4/40       36:32    7:59       35:56
35    Kyle Bluhm             M3539        6/156       36:10    8:01       36:04
36    David Kestner          M3034        7/150       36:15    8:02       36:09
37    Tim Carlson            M4549         3/76       36:16    8:03       36:11
38    Alex Hansen            M2024         5/40       41:55    8:04       36:15
39    Derek Witt             M3034        8/150       36:24    8:05       36:20
40    Rebecca Yoo            F3539        1/204       36:42    8:08       36:36
41    Emry Davis             M1519         4/15       37:40    8:09       36:38
42    John Blaser            M0114         1/16       36:46    8:09       36:40
43    Adam Ostrand           M2529        4/105       36:53    8:11       36:49
44    Jason Yoo              M3539        7/156       37:04    8:13       36:58
45    Mark Carson            M4549         4/76       37:04    8:14       37:03
46    Paul Johnson           M2529        5/105       37:10    8:14       37:03
47    David Mills            M4044         3/99       37:50    8:17       37:15
48    Cody Pitman            M1519         5/15       37:19    8:18       37:18
49    Gerald Munch           M4044         4/99       37:24    8:18       37:21
50    Aaron Lightfoot        M3034        9/150       37:59    8:20       37:27
51    Katie Fischer          F2529        2/176       38:48    8:22       37:36
52    Patti Tisdall          F4549        1/110       38:04    8:23       37:41
53    Don Gilpin             M3539        8/156       38:07    8:23       37:43
54    Joey Burton            M1519         6/15       38:55    8:26       37:53
55    Jeff Cole              M4044         5/99       38:52    8:26       37:54
56    Jim Workman            M5054         5/62       38:35    8:27       37:59
57    Sean Miller            M2529        6/105       38:02    8:27       38:00
58    Joy Schulz             F4044        2/151       38:12    8:27       38:01
59    Kylie Hubbell          F2529        3/176       39:19    8:29       38:07
60    Eric Schroeder         M4044         6/99       39:06    8:29       38:08
61    Michael Tisdall        M4549         5/76       38:45    8:29       38:09
62    Jesse Genrich          M2024         6/40       39:02    8:29       38:10
63    Matt Johnson           M2529        7/105       46:15    8:30       38:14
64    Jeff Vaughn            M3539        9/156       39:17    8:31       38:16
65    Brad Prall             M4044         7/99       38:28    8:33       38:27
66    David Joekel           M3034       10/150       39:10    8:33       38:29
67    Eric Mentzer           M3034       11/150       39:33    8:35       38:35
68    James Kowalski         M5559         3/27       39:15    8:36       38:40
69    Josh Pedro             M2529        8/105       39:32    8:37       38:44
70    Ann Bauermeister       F4044        3/151       38:59    8:39       38:54
71    Terry Merrihew         M4549         6/76       39:02    8:39       38:54
72    Austin Watton          M2024         7/40       44:49    8:41       39:02
73    Cameron Soester        M3034       12/150       39:47    8:42       39:08
74    Matthew Weiland        M3539       10/156       39:14    8:42       39:08
75    Fiona Sullivan         F4549        2/110       44:16    8:42       39:08
76    Blake Jenny            M2529        9/105       39:55    8:43       39:11
77    Drew Weitz             M3034       13/150       42:59    8:44       39:15
78    Michael Davis          M4549         7/76       40:15    8:44       39:16
79    Jerry Mensinger        M4044         8/99       40:00    8:46       39:24
80    Shane Deaver           M3539       11/156       40:52    8:47       39:28
81    William Newton         M5054         6/62       39:37    8:47       39:32
82    Brad Okamoto           M4044         9/99       39:46    8:48       39:35
83    Conrad Schroeder       M0114         2/16       40:32    8:48       39:35
84    Christianna Reinhardt  F4044        4/151       39:42    8:49       39:37
85    Billy Dougherty        M3539       12/156       39:40    8:49       39:39
86    Sarah Neubert          F3034        2/230       39:49    8:49       39:39
87    Darek Vandenberg       M3034       14/150       43:15    8:50       39:42
88    Molly Koehler          F4044        5/151       39:55    8:51       39:48
89    Tyler Adams            M3539       13/156       40:12    8:51       39:48
90    Gerry Kosmacek         M3034       15/150       40:45    8:51       39:49
91    Kirk Raymond           M3539       14/156       45:54    8:52       39:53
92    Emanuel Williams       M2024         8/40       40:04    8:52       39:54
93    Don Seiler             M5559         4/27       39:58    8:53       39:57
94    J Joel Vanbrandwijk    M3034       16/150       49:28    8:55       40:04
95    John Ritland           M6064         1/12       40:13    8:56       40:10
96    Aaron Lemke            M3034       17/150       40:49    8:56       40:10
97    Cindy Gress            F5054         1/66       40:16    8:56       40:12
98    Abby Taggart           F2024         1/95       40:18    8:57       40:13
99    Rick Manthey           M4549         8/76       41:50    8:58       40:17
100   Cecelia Catlett        F2024         2/95       40:46    8:58       40:18
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101   Michelle Shields       F2529        4/176       41:12    8:59       40:24
102   Kyle Worner            M3034       18/150       41:41    8:59       40:25
103   Reggie Barent          M3034       19/150       40:57    9:00       40:26
104   Amanda Ryder           F2024         3/95       47:47    9:00       40:29
105   Guy Sauer              M5054         7/62       41:21    9:00       40:29
106   Tony Kavan             M3539       15/156       42:10    9:02       40:38
107   Kirwin Roth            M4549         9/76       41:35    9:04       40:48
108   Steven Holcombe        M2529       10/105       42:19    9:05       40:49
109   Kimberly Cunningham    F2529        5/176       41:13    9:05       40:49
110   Andrew Kerschinske     M3034       20/150       41:47    9:05       40:49
111   Lindsay Records        F2529        6/176       40:56    9:05       40:51
112   Eric Smith             M3539       16/156       40:56    9:05       40:52
113   Elizabeth Adams        F3539        2/204       41:25    9:07       41:01
114   Todd Struble           M4549        10/76       41:48    9:08       41:04
115   Jeff Jensen            M4044        10/99       45:01    9:08       41:04
116   Ron Eckel              M5054         8/62       41:35    9:09       41:09
117   David Robey            M4044        11/99       42:06    9:09       41:10
118   Andrew Detavernier     M4044        12/99       42:13    9:10       41:11
119   Nick Wilde             M3034       21/150       41:43    9:11       41:16
120   Steve Bonnema          M3539       17/156       42:50    9:11       41:17
121   Samuel Sogin           M2529       11/105       45:06    9:11       41:20
122   Case McNally           M1519         7/15       41:28    9:12       41:23
123   James Borer            M3034       22/150       42:21    9:12       41:24
124   Raimond Wojtalewicz    M3034       23/150       42:04    9:12       41:24
125   Jackie Hottelman       F2529        7/176       42:05    9:13       41:25
126   Ritchie Meyer          M3539       18/156       45:36    9:13       41:26
127   Runner Unknown                        0/0                9:13       41:29
128   Maren Soupir           F1519         1/12       47:41    9:14       41:30
129   Abe Bakhit             M3539       19/156       42:29    9:14       41:30
130   Andrew Ochsner         M3539       20/156       45:16    9:14       41:31
131   Matthew Jennerich      M3034       24/150       42:09    9:15       41:35
132   Chris Lawler           M4044        13/99       42:18    9:15       41:37
133   Tim Robinson           M3539       21/156       52:57    9:16       41:39
134   Broderick Martin       M2024         9/40       41:45    9:16       41:39
135   Kim Schwab             F4044        6/151       42:49    9:16       41:42
136   Rich Roeser            M3539       22/156       42:16    9:17       41:43
137   Pierce Isaacson        M2024        10/40       51:25    9:17       41:44
138   John Murnane           M3539       23/156       43:16    9:17       41:45
139   Angie Boettner         F3539        3/204       42:00    9:18       41:49
140   Mitch Robb             M3539       24/156       44:59    9:18       41:49
141   Robert Radak           M3539       25/156       43:10    9:18       41:49
142   Sarah Fredrickson      F5054         2/66       45:01    9:19       41:54
143   Lori Jorn              F3034        3/230       49:55    9:19       41:55
144   Jack Cole              M0114         3/16       42:18    9:19       41:55
145   Andy Crowe             M4549        11/76       50:06    9:20       41:57
146   John Klotz             M3539       26/156       42:06    9:20       41:58
147   Scott Nelson           M4044        14/99       42:11    9:20       41:59
148   Katy Conroy            F2024         4/95       42:08    9:20       42:00
149   Kameron Lenhart        M2024        11/40       51:58    9:21       42:01
150   Nick Smith             M2529       12/105       42:48    9:25       42:19
151   Chris Mensinger        F4044        7/151       42:57    9:25       42:22
152   Ken Curran             M5054         9/62       42:49    9:26       42:24
153   Bruce Barnhart         M5054        10/62       43:57    9:26       42:25
154   Greg Crisman           M6569          1/3       43:24    9:27       42:31
155   Don Thoms              M4044        15/99       44:08    9:27       42:31
156   Greg Howe              M3034       25/150       48:07    9:28       42:35
157   Trip Duden             M2024        12/40       43:13    9:29       42:37
158   Ryan Hall              M3539       27/156       43:06    9:29       42:38
159   Monte Clark            M3034       26/150       48:40    9:29       42:40
160   Nathan Sorben          M3539       28/156       45:57    9:30       42:41
161   Taylor Sidzyik         M2024        13/40       52:39    9:30       42:42
162   Melissa Dohmen         F2529        8/176       43:17    9:30       42:42
163   Todd Reznicek          M4549        12/76       42:54    9:30       42:44
164   Christopher Wilson     M4044        16/99       42:45    9:30       42:45
165   Matt Hassler           M2529       13/105       43:40    9:31       42:48
166   Tracy Farrell          F2529        9/176       43:40    9:31       42:48
167   Julie Rodriguez        F3034        4/230       43:46    9:32       42:50
168   Sondra Thompson        F4549        3/110       43:00    9:32       42:51
169   Michael Bordges        M2024        14/40       53:33    9:32       42:54
170   Jeff Butterfield       M3539       29/156       43:38    9:33       42:55
171   Kyle Griffith          M3034       27/150       48:10    9:33       42:55
172   Julie Nash             F3539        4/204       43:03    9:33       42:55
173   Jenn Kerschinske       F3034        5/230       43:55    9:33       42:58
174   Chad Gent              M4044        17/99       44:02    9:33       42:58
175   Denna Slechta          F2529       10/176       43:09    9:33       42:59
176   Jody Peterson          F4549        4/110       46:43    9:34       43:01
177   Joel Loos              M3539       30/156       43:26    9:34       43:02
178   Kenton Krueger         M3539       31/156       53:14    9:35       43:04
179   Joanne McConkey        F3034        6/230       44:26    9:36       43:09
180   Rachelle Hadley        F5054         3/66       43:57    9:37       43:14
181   Rebecca Learned        F3034        7/230       43:22    9:37       43:14
182   John Rasmussen         M5054        11/62       43:21    9:37       43:15
183   Nicole Ladd            F3034        8/230       44:22    9:40       43:28
184   Rachel Rose            F2529       11/176       43:56    9:40       43:29
185   Zach Girthoffer        M3539       32/156       47:38    9:41       43:31
186   Pam Kyriss             F4044        8/151       44:44    9:41       43:32
187   Tobi Stewart           F4044        9/151       44:24    9:41       43:34
188   Juan Valadez           M3539       33/156       53:40    9:42       43:38
189   Caroline Nebel         F1519         2/12       44:45    9:42       43:39
190   Nick Barcel            M3034       28/150       51:25    9:43       43:42
191   Emily Tritsch          F3034        9/230       46:49    9:44       43:45
192   John McLeay            M3034       29/150       51:08    9:45       43:49
193   Amy McLeay             F3034       10/230       51:08    9:45       43:49
194   George O'Connell       M5054        12/62       45:18    9:45       43:49
195   David Wise             M3539       34/156       44:48    9:45       43:49
196   Jassiel Garcia         M3034       30/150       55:00    9:45       43:51
197   Zane Starks            M2529       14/105       44:38    9:45       43:51
198   Jennifer Hoyt          F3539        5/204       44:03    9:46       43:56
199   Mike Morgan            M5054        13/62       45:07    9:46       43:56
200   Cindy Dohmen           F5054         4/66       44:31    9:46       43:56
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201   Shawn Schomer          M3034       31/150       44:37    9:47       44:00
202   Josh Barker            M3539       35/156       51:14    9:47       44:00
203   Teri Madsen            F4044       10/151       44:10    9:47       44:01
204   Scott Ross             M2529       15/105       44:12    9:47       44:01
205   Jeremy Stanislav       M3539       36/156       44:08    9:48       44:04
206   Alejandro Maldonado    M3034       32/150       54:03    9:48       44:04
207   Bryce Johnston         M2024        15/40       49:20    9:48       44:06
208   Tawnya Roberts         F4044       11/151       47:42    9:49       44:07
209   Jessica O'Connell      F2024         5/95       45:38    9:49       44:10
210   Joanna McAleer         F4044       12/151       44:25    9:50       44:14
211   Nathan Jones           M2529       16/105       47:25    9:50       44:14
212   Jared Kallio           M3034       33/150       47:25    9:50       44:15
213   Brian Burns            M4044        18/99       44:59    9:50       44:15
214   Brandon Shubert        M4549        13/76       50:26    9:50       44:15
215   Rob Heineman           M2529       17/105       54:02    9:51       44:18
216   Alan Flynn             M2529       18/105       48:33    9:51       44:19
217   Michael Riche          M6569          2/3       45:46    9:51       44:20
218   Robert Cleaver         M3539       37/156       44:47    9:52       44:21
219   Jamie Pieper           F3034       11/230       45:47    9:52       44:23
220   Nathan Lee             M2529       19/105       45:25    9:53       44:25
221   Julie Feist            F4549        5/110       45:20    9:53       44:27
222   Jared Draeger          M3539       38/156       45:58    9:53       44:29
223   Joe Sutter             M4044        19/99       44:41    9:53       44:29
224   Pam Hagenau            F5054         5/66       45:02    9:54       44:30
225   Jonathan Dick          M3034       34/150       45:29    9:54       44:30
226   Kenneth Zarybnicky     M4549        14/76       45:42    9:54       44:31
227   Stacie Jones           F3539        6/204       46:01    9:54       44:32
228   Mic Boettner           M3539       39/156       44:48    9:55       44:36
229   Joy Schweer            F3034       12/230       45:09    9:56       44:38
230   Dan Bartolomei         M5054        14/62       45:45    9:56       44:39
231   Marisa McClintock      F2024         6/95       44:44    9:56       44:41
232   Tyler Lainson          M3539       40/156       47:50    9:57       44:47
233   Tom Mills              M5559         5/27       46:09    9:58       44:49
234   Michael Nebel          M4044        20/99       45:56    9:58       44:49
235   Jeff Murnane           M4044        21/99       46:20    9:58       44:49
236   Drew Leapley           M2024        16/40       44:50    9:58       44:50
237   John Glaubke           M3034       35/150       52:20    9:59       44:52
238   Daniel Elliott         M3539       41/156       54:23    9:59       44:54
239   Jillian Olson          F2529       12/176       45:06    9:59       44:55
240   Tom Culross            M4549        15/76       45:30   10:00       44:56
241   Alex Tyler             M2529       20/105       50:03   10:00       44:59
242   Steven Yantzi          M6064         2/12       45:37   10:01       45:04
243   Kimberly Nitchals      F4044       13/151       52:29   10:02       45:06
244   Frank Rutar            M5054        15/62       48:07   10:02       45:06
245   Scott Baker            M4549        16/76       45:10   10:02       45:07
246   Amy Engel              F2529       13/176       46:01   10:02       45:08
247   William Coe            M2529       21/105       55:50   10:03       45:10
248   Bradley Brown          M4549        17/76       48:24   10:03       45:11
249   Doug Wilson            M5054        16/62       45:48   10:03       45:12
250   Megan Berry Barlow     F4549        6/110       46:32   10:03       45:13
251   Greg Houston           M5054        17/62       46:27   10:04       45:14
252   Ethan Barlow           M1519         8/15       48:31   10:04       45:16
253   Katie Zulkoski         F2529       14/176       49:12   10:04       45:17
254   Stephanie Ross         F2024         7/95       45:29   10:05       45:19
255   Kevin Linn             M3539       42/156       57:06   10:05       45:21
256   Doug Barlow            M5054        18/62       46:40   10:05       45:22
257   Brandon Copple         M3034       36/150       51:28   10:06       45:25
258   William Stolzenburg    M4044        22/99       45:39   10:06       45:27
259   Amber Watton           F2529       15/176       51:18   10:07       45:31
260   Josh Purcell           M3034       37/150       55:30   10:07       45:31
261   Stephanie Petersen     F4044       14/151       45:43   10:08       45:34
262   Kim Conroy             F5054         6/66       45:51   10:10       45:43
263   Zach Lickteig          M1519         9/15       49:52   10:10       45:43
264   Chris Reed             M3539       43/156       46:46   10:11       45:46
265   Jennifer Sullivan      F3539        7/204       51:00   10:11       45:47
266   Cade Pearson           M3539       44/156       48:54   10:11       45:48
267   Patricia Robinson      F3034       13/230       57:08   10:12       45:51
268   Bill Sauer             M5054        19/62       46:58   10:12       45:54
269   Christopher Pfanstiel  M4044        23/99       46:56   10:13       45:55
270   Will Becker            M4044        24/99       49:30   10:13       45:57
271   Janice Morgan          F5054         7/66       47:12   10:13       45:59
272   Jered Jorgensen        M3034       38/150       49:27   10:13       45:59
273   Justin Kurtzer         M3539       45/156       53:33   10:14       45:59
274   Jeff Bauman            M4044        25/99       53:43   10:14       46:00
275   Amy Jobe               F3034       14/230       49:56   10:14       46:02
276   Gary Nissen            M2529       22/105       53:23   10:14       46:02
277   Emily Swanda           F3034       15/230       46:29   10:14       46:03
278   Monica Carrell         F4044       15/151       47:24   10:15       46:04
279   Sandra Merkel          F4044       16/151       47:23   10:15       46:04
280   Dylan Cruse            M3034       39/150       51:34   10:15       46:06
281   Jennifer Fowler        F4044       17/151       46:17   10:16       46:10
282   Brittany Langel        F3034       16/230       46:40   10:17       46:13
283   Kevin Rose             M2529       23/105       50:01   10:17       46:15
284   Stacey Whittington     F4044       18/151       46:27   10:17       46:15
285   Marty Cromwell         M4044        26/99       53:30   10:17       46:16
286   Josh Choquette         M4044        27/99       54:36   10:19       46:25
287   Kristen Bladt          F2529       16/176       50:21   10:20       46:27
288   Colleen Ballard        F3539        8/204       54:11   10:20       46:28
289   Pam Bjerrum            F4549        7/110       46:32   10:20       46:29
290   Jonathan Wegner        M3034       40/150       50:01   10:20       46:29
291   Morgan Mueller         F2024         8/95       47:46   10:21       46:31
292   Mike Gaughen           M3034       41/150       50:16   10:21       46:32
293   Jenny Benjamin         F2529       17/176       47:54   10:21       46:32
294   Michael Hergert        M3034       42/150       47:42   10:21       46:33
295   Chris Ringleb          M3539       46/156       48:01   10:22       46:36
296   Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M3034       43/150       49:43   10:22       46:37
297   Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F2529       18/176       49:45   10:22       46:38
298   Vinnie Macklin         M4549        18/76       50:54   10:23       46:40
299   Sheila McSorley        F4044       19/151       47:36   10:23       46:40
300   Brent Bostwick         M4549        19/76       52:28   10:23       46:43
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301   Casey Connolly         M3539       47/156       52:50   10:23       46:43
302   Jason Seger            M2529       24/105       51:52   10:23       46:44
303   Mike Wiese             M4044        28/99       46:44   10:24       46:44
304   Rene Orosco            M5559         6/27       49:53   10:24       46:45
305   Sandra Wiese           F4044       20/151       46:47   10:24       46:47
306   Josh Stover            M3539       48/156       57:23   10:25       46:49
307   Maureen Halbur         F5054         8/66       49:56   10:25       46:49
308   Sheila Loecker         F5054         9/66       50:21   10:25       46:49
309   Katie Henry            F3539        9/204       50:24   10:25       46:50
310   Ryan Carlson           M3539       49/156       49:59   10:25       46:51
311   Summer Fahnholz        F3034       17/230       54:50   10:25       46:51
312   Benedict Uappel        M2529       25/105       48:26   10:26       46:53
313   Michael Hermann        M3539       50/156       48:26   10:26       46:53
314   Sarah Ziegler          F3539       10/204       47:05   10:26       46:56
315   Parker Duitsman        M0114         4/16       46:56   10:26       46:56
316   Joe Wolff              M5054        20/62       55:05   10:26       46:57
317   Ted Duitsman           M3539       51/156       47:00   10:27       46:58
318   Craig Vanis            M3539       52/156       55:14   10:28       47:04
319   Rachel Benzoni         F2529       19/176       48:12   10:29       47:07
320   Jeff Sietstra          M3034       44/150       51:16   10:29       47:08
321   Jamie Bolte            F3034       18/230       47:58   10:29       47:08
322   Dan Duitsman           M3034       45/150       47:12   10:29       47:11
323   Julie Willman          F3034       19/230       47:45   10:30       47:12
324   Mark Schuldt           M4549        20/76       53:15   10:30       47:12
325   Adrian Lovato          M3539       53/156       58:34   10:30       47:14
326   Bryan Boyce            M3539       54/156       48:09   10:31       47:20
327   Jack Critchfield       M2529       26/105       52:38   10:32       47:22
328   Roger Buman            M6064         3/12       48:41   10:32       47:24
329   Katie Risch Bakhit     F3539       11/204       48:23   10:33       47:25
330   Ryan Kucera            M3539       55/156       50:29   10:33       47:26
331   Chris Jones            M2529       27/105       51:24   10:33       47:28
332   Ryan Dallan            M3539       56/156       53:34   10:33       47:28
333   Kent Cisar             M3539       57/156       48:12   10:34       47:29
334   Adam Brening           M3034       46/150       51:00   10:34       47:30
335   Eric Hakos             M2529       28/105       48:53   10:34       47:31
336   Tyler Trofholz         M3034       47/150       52:43   10:34       47:31
337   Pete Graziano          M4044        29/99       48:08   10:34       47:33
338   Steven Kuhn            M6064         4/12       49:03   10:35       47:35
339   Michael Weller         M5559         7/27       48:40   10:35       47:37
340   Jason Meers            M3539       58/156       51:41   10:35       47:38
341   Tracie Burton          F3539       12/204       48:39   10:35       47:38
342   Marlene Novotny        F5054        10/66       47:47   10:36       47:42
343   Katie Schomer          F2529       20/176       48:21   10:36       47:42
344   Jason Swanda           M3034       48/150       48:08   10:36       47:42
345   Courtney Landon        F3034       20/230       48:08   10:36       47:42
346   Aaron Bowen            M3539       59/156       48:25   10:37       47:44
347   Robert Bolden          M5559         8/27       49:25   10:38       47:49
348   Joel Christensen       M5054        21/62       53:56   10:38       47:49
349   Dalton Meeske          M1519        10/15       57:30   10:39       47:54
350   Maren Lakers           F2529       21/176       55:08   10:39       47:54
351   Roger Curry            M7099          1/5       49:01   10:40       47:57
352   Chad Dalrymple         M3539       60/156       51:42   10:40       47:59
353   Scott Graham           M5559         9/27       51:09   10:41       48:01
354   Charles Osterhout      M2529       29/105       49:27   10:41       48:04
355   Brooke Lawson          F0114          1/8       49:19   10:42       48:06
356   Amy Cole               F4044       21/151       48:29   10:42       48:06
357   David Selby            M5054        22/62       48:56   10:42       48:06
358   Christy Blackburn      F4044       22/151       49:14   10:42       48:09
359   Mark Schumacher        M4549        21/76       48:14   10:43       48:10
360   Megan Jorgensen        F3034       21/230       51:38   10:43       48:10
361   Barry Schwab           M4549        22/76       49:20   10:43       48:12
362   Royce Maynard          M5054        23/62       51:17   10:43       48:12
363   Trish Maynard          F5054        11/66       51:19   10:43       48:14
364   Mike Huggenberger      M6064         5/12       49:48   10:44       48:16
365   Teresa Brown           F4549        8/110       49:23   10:44       48:16
366   Jana Sittler           F4044       23/151       48:52   10:44       48:16
367   Patricia Miller        F2529       22/176       48:48   10:44       48:17
368   Mike Keating           M4044        30/99       51:29   10:45       48:19
369   Michael Woodson        M2529       30/105       51:41   10:45       48:20
370   Anne Aiello            F5559         1/24       48:51   10:45       48:22
371   Chad Soupir            M4549        23/76       54:21   10:46       48:23
372   Kelsey McSorley        F2529       23/176       49:20   10:46       48:24
373   Steven Twohig          M4044        31/99       48:59   10:46       48:25
374   Gretchen Twohig        F3539       13/204       48:59   10:46       48:25
375   Sean Kenney            M4044        32/99       52:08   10:46       48:26
376   Jeremy Longwell        M2529       31/105       54:40   10:46       48:27
377   Joe Matthews           M4549        24/76       55:33   10:46       48:27
378   Mike Purcell           M5054        24/62       58:31   10:47       48:29
379   Kim Sile               F3034       22/230       55:54   10:47       48:29
380   Melanie Kennedy        F3034       23/230       56:14   10:47       48:30
381   Gaby Vogel             F3034       24/230       56:25   10:48       48:33
382   Kristy Preuss          F3034       25/230       52:19   10:48       48:33
383   Todd Brown             M4044        33/99       49:42   10:48       48:35
384   Christi Smallfoot      F4044       24/151       54:02   10:48       48:35
385   Gina Simrell           F4044       25/151       54:03   10:48       48:35
386   Lillian Kottich        F2529       24/176       49:11   10:49       48:39
387   Justin Snodgrass       M3034       49/150       49:06   10:49       48:39
388   Crystal Creasy         F3034       26/230       49:55   10:49       48:39
389   Stacy Lawson           F4044       26/151       49:58   10:49       48:41
390   Nancy Asselin          F5054        12/66       58:20   10:50       48:43
391   Megan Asselin          F1519         3/12       58:20   10:50       48:43
392   Claire Bertrand        F2024         9/95       55:51   10:50       48:44
393   Arthur Velez           M4549        25/76       54:53   10:51       48:46
394   Ronald Beck            M5559        10/27       54:27   10:51       48:46
395   Amy Cain               F3539       14/204       52:41   10:51       48:46
396   Chris Waldron          M2529       32/105       48:49   10:51       48:47
397   Geri Finn              F3034       27/230       52:46   10:51       48:47
398   Ryan Fried             M3539       61/156       52:02   10:52       48:51
399   Mary Livingston        F4549        9/110       52:15   10:53       48:55
400   Libby Oliver           F3539       15/204       52:48   10:53       48:58
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401   Joshua Fedde           M2024        17/40       53:07   10:53       48:58
402   Pat Crawford           M4044        34/99       53:20   10:54       49:01
403   Michelle Chastain      F3539       16/204       49:08   10:54       49:01
404   Kristine Csicsery      F2024        10/95       53:13   10:55       49:04
405   Ryan Gibb              M3034       50/150       52:47   10:55       49:05
406   James Keyes            M5054        25/62       50:16   10:55       49:07
407   Scott Hedrick          M3539       62/156       52:41   10:56       49:09
408   Brent Herron           M4044        35/99       50:18   10:56       49:11
409   Gretchen Herron        F4044       27/151       50:17   10:56       49:11
410   Joseph Ditri           M2024        18/40       53:00   10:56       49:11
411   Jonathan Nielson       M3034       51/150       50:40   10:57       49:15
412   Bea Sides              F6064         1/17       49:46   10:57       49:15
413   Joseph Rosas           M3539       63/156       50:41   10:57       49:16
414   Craig Roorda           M5054        26/62       49:58   10:58       49:20
415   Sharon Kruse           F4549       10/110       49:54   10:58       49:21
416   Margot Wickman-Bennett F4549       11/110       50:39   10:59       49:25
417   Rick Shever            M6064         6/12       50:50   11:00       49:28
418   Steven Howe            M2529       33/105       55:01   11:00       49:29
419   Justin Avery           M3034       52/150       50:30   11:00       49:30
420   Dawn Melcher           F4044       28/151       56:54   11:01       49:31
421   Chris Dizorzi          M2529       34/105     1:00:01   11:01       49:32
422   Terri Kellogg          F3539       17/204       49:42   11:01       49:33
423   Turner Trofholz        M3034       53/150       54:46   11:02       49:35
424   Garett Buss            M2529       35/105       56:54   11:02       49:37
425   Chris Fuller           M3034       54/150       56:54   11:02       49:37
426   Malisa Radke           F5054        13/66       52:53   11:03       49:40
427   Joe Liebentritt        M3539       64/156       53:15   11:03       49:42
428   Sheila Mikulicz        F4549       12/110       51:15   11:04       49:46
429   Penny Befort           F3034       28/230       55:08   11:04       49:47
430   Scott Befort           M3539       65/156       55:08   11:04       49:47
431   Joseph Vavosa          M5054        27/62       50:42   11:04       49:48
432   Dan Feilmeier          M3034       55/150       55:54   11:05       49:50
433   Carmen Thomson         F3539       18/204       49:59   11:05       49:50
434   Eric Olson             M4549        26/76       51:05   11:05       49:50
435   Eric Gautschi          M4044        36/99       52:57   11:05       49:50
436   Joe Benjamin           M3034       56/150       51:13   11:05       49:50
437   Josh Wilson            M2024        19/40       53:19   11:05       49:50
438   William Lockwood       M4044        37/99       50:59   11:05       49:51
439   Jason Lauritsen        M3539       66/156       57:54   11:05       49:52
440   Mitchell Maahs         M2529       36/105       59:30   11:06       49:54
441   Amanda Haarberg        F2529       25/176       50:43   11:06       49:56
442   Brian Johnson          M3539       67/156       53:24   11:07       49:58
443   Steve Scoville         M5559        11/27       50:23   11:07       49:59
444   Nicholas Bernat        M2529       37/105       53:19   11:07       49:59
445   Brian Stricker         M5054        28/62       55:47   11:07       50:00
446   Kolby Gress            M5054        29/62       55:46   11:07       50:00
447   Aaron Christian        M3034       57/150       57:41   11:07       50:01
448   Nicole Minzel          F3034       29/230       51:02   11:08       50:06
449   Christopher Cannon     M3539       68/156       55:49   11:09       50:09
450   Jon Kousgaard          M2529       38/105       59:52   11:09       50:09
451   Kallen Cannon          F3034       30/230       55:49   11:09       50:10
452   Eileen Stout           F5559         2/24       50:22   11:09       50:11
453   Joey Tisthammer        M2529       39/105       55:52   11:10       50:11
454   Josh Imhoff            M3539       69/156       54:10   11:10       50:12
455   Jennifer Salem         F3539       19/204     1:00:37   11:10       50:12
456   Adrienne Feldhaus      F3034       31/230       55:48   11:10       50:14
457   Cole Vanicek           M3034       58/150       50:52   11:10       50:14
458   Todd Lorenz            M3034       59/150       54:22   11:10       50:15
459   Tyler Hanzlicek        M2529       40/105     1:01:33   11:11       50:16
460   Brooke Koehler         F2024        11/95       51:03   11:11       50:19
461   Ryan Juricek           M2529       41/105       50:51   11:12       50:22
462   Ryan Pagels            M3034       60/150     1:01:00   11:12       50:23
463   Marcelline Ross        F5054        14/66       51:52   11:12       50:24
464   Katie Bos              F3034       32/230     1:01:01   11:13       50:26
465   Amber Nouzovsky        F2024        12/95       58:30   11:13       50:26
466   Katie Brown            F3034       33/230     1:01:33   11:13       50:27
467   Allan Weber            M4549        27/76       58:31   11:13       50:28
468   Dustin Thompson        M2529       42/105       54:27   11:14       50:29
469   Doug Kirk              M3539       70/156       58:13   11:14       50:30
470   Chris Kooyman          M3034       61/150       54:10   11:14       50:30
471   Jaime Feldman          F3034       34/230       54:28   11:14       50:30
472   Nick Cronick           M3539       71/156       56:21   11:14       50:31
473   Jennifer Mancuso       F4044       29/151       56:02   11:14       50:32
474   Georgina Hueske        F4044       30/151       51:39   11:14       50:32
475   Brian Kokesh           M3034       62/150       53:47   11:14       50:33
476   Linda Brandt           F4549       13/110       52:01   11:14       50:33
477   Marshall Maurer        M2529       43/105       56:04   11:15       50:35
478   Laura Bostwick         F5054        15/66       56:21   11:15       50:36
479   Jeff Huether           M3539       72/156     1:00:13   11:15       50:36
480   Ryan Moseley           M3539       73/156       51:42   11:15       50:38
481   Jesse Godden           M3034       63/150       51:31   11:16       50:39
482   Ken Hinsdale           M4549        28/76       51:33   11:16       50:41
483   Chris Ruhaak           M4549        29/76       50:53   11:16       50:41
484   Tami Cull              F4549       14/110       50:53   11:16       50:41
485   Travis Johnston        M3034       64/150       58:46   11:17       50:45
486   Mark Goodman           M5559        12/27       52:08   11:17       50:45
487   David Loecker          M5054        30/62       54:02   11:17       50:46
488   Jil Roorda             F4549       15/110       51:28   11:18       50:50
489   Simone Kennedy         F4044       31/151     1:00:45   11:18       50:50
490   Jon Summers            M4549        30/76       57:02   11:19       50:52
491   Sarah Ciurej           F2529       26/176       58:02   11:19       50:52
492   Brigid Howard          F4044       32/151       52:00   11:19       50:53
493   Wendy Kelly            F4044       33/151       51:56   11:19       50:54
494   Scott Vincent          M2529       44/105       51:00   11:19       50:54
495   Carmen Manhart         F4044       34/151       52:32   11:19       50:54
496   Josh Ladd              M3034       65/150       51:47   11:19       50:54
497   Megan Woita            F3539       20/204       51:25   11:20       50:56
498   Jim Tibbels            M4549        31/76       58:49   11:20       50:57
499   Ellen Bailey           F4044       35/151       51:07   11:20       50:57
500   Meghan Bernholtz       F2529       27/176       51:37   11:20       50:58
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501   Julie Gilbert          F3034       35/230       52:22   11:20       50:59
502   Brooke Nech            F3539       21/204       52:27   11:20       51:00
503   Neil Grothen           M7099          2/5       52:42   11:22       51:07
504   Ryan Sutter            M2024        20/40     1:01:15   11:22       51:07
505   Eric Durboraw          M3034       66/150       52:45   11:22       51:08
506   Mike Stone             M5054        31/62     1:00:53   11:23       51:10
507   Joseph Girthoffer      M3539       74/156       55:17   11:23       51:11
508   Laura McFadden         F4044       36/151       52:30   11:24       51:15
509   Ray Tamburro           M3539       75/156       52:11   11:24       51:16
510   Mary Anderson          F3539       22/204       58:34   11:24       51:18
511   Joy Mann               F6569          1/4       55:23   11:25       51:20
512   John Keim              M5054        32/62     1:01:02   11:25       51:22
513   Alaina Nielson         F3034       36/230       52:19   11:25       51:22
514   Vickie Tyler           F4549       16/110       54:44   11:26       51:23
515   Vonn Milks             M3034       67/150       56:45   11:26       51:23
516   Keith Swarts           M7099          3/5       54:25   11:26       51:23
517   Paul Finochiaro        M2529       45/105     1:01:30   11:27       51:28
518   Matt Baird             M3539       76/156     1:01:30   11:27       51:28
519   Linda Gentry           F3539       23/204       56:58   11:27       51:28
520   Mia Paradis            F4044       37/151       54:54   11:27       51:29
521   Myung Collins          F3034       37/230       51:40   11:27       51:30
522   Troy Martin            M4549        32/76       58:52   11:27       51:31
523   Fumiko Vavosa          F4044       38/151       52:25   11:27       51:31
524   Andy Potter            M3539       77/156     1:01:58   11:28       51:33
525   Eric Wingert           M3539       78/156       56:47   11:28       51:35
526   Scott Tontegode        M4549        33/76       57:43   11:28       51:35
527   Dan Urbach             M2529       46/105       52:06   11:28       51:36
528   Rick Hagge             M5559        13/27       54:39   11:29       51:37
529   Angela Ault            F3034       38/230       55:45   11:29       51:38
530   Joe Rotolo             M2529       47/105       54:56   11:29       51:38
531   Jonathan Ault          M3034       68/150       55:46   11:29       51:40
532   Tori Castagna          F3034       39/230       57:16   11:29       51:40
533   Mike Lewis             M5054        33/62       53:14   11:29       51:40
534   Stacey Nygaard         F2529       28/176       56:46   11:29       51:40
535   Kati Tyler             F2024        13/95       56:46   11:29       51:40
536   Kimberlee Ross         F4549       17/110       52:46   11:30       51:41
537   Nick Berelos           M2529       48/105     1:01:41   11:30       51:42
538   Holly Hafer            F4044       39/151       55:16   11:30       51:42
539   Jason Mallow           M3539       79/156       56:50   11:30       51:43
540   Melissa Mallow         F3539       24/204       56:50   11:30       51:43
541   Monica Ste Marie       F2529       29/176       56:53   11:30       51:43
542   Rabun Robertson        F2529       30/176       56:53   11:30       51:44
543   Kris Newquist          F4549       18/110       56:00   11:31       51:48
544   Aaron Hansen           M3539       80/156       57:26   11:31       51:48
545   Michael Brodersen      M3539       81/156     1:01:27   11:31       51:49
546   Melanie Verkler        F3539       25/204     1:03:14   11:31       51:49
547   Brent Verkler          M3539       82/156     1:03:14   11:31       51:49
548   Tammie Mead            F4044       40/151       56:01   11:31       51:50
549   Matt Cartwright        M3034       69/150       55:00   11:32       51:51
550   Pierce Yates           M0114         5/16       55:16   11:32       51:52
551   Kevin Boyle            M2024        21/40     1:01:28   11:32       51:53
552   Kate Fister            F2529       31/176       55:09   11:32       51:54
553   Diane Katzdorn         F3539       26/204       55:09   11:32       51:54
554   Scott Thompson         M4044        38/99       55:46   11:33       51:55
555   Mindy Popevis          F3539       27/204       55:47   11:33       51:57
556   Eric Hamilton          M2529       49/105     1:01:55   11:33       51:58
557   Jackie Ourada          F2024        14/95       52:25   11:34       52:00
558   Kaylie Crews           F0114          2/8     1:01:31   11:34       52:01
559   Cheri Sorensen         F5054        16/66       52:13   11:34       52:03
560   Amy Wilson             F4044       41/151       55:33   11:35       52:05
561   Laura Walker           F3034       40/230       59:39   11:35       52:05
562   Steve Skala            M4044        39/99       55:54   11:35       52:06
563   Kevin McCartney        M2529       50/105       55:29   11:35       52:07
564   Joe Keenan             M5054        34/62       56:27   11:35       52:08
565   Jennifer Wilson        F3539       28/204       53:18   11:36       52:09
566   Jenn Burrows           F2529       32/176       52:41   11:37       52:15
567   Rebecca Sternberg      F2529       33/176       53:00   11:37       52:16
568   Hugh Davis             M5559        14/27     1:01:53   11:38       52:18
569   Kari Loecker           F2529       34/176       58:11   11:38       52:18
570   Alison Duncan          F2529       35/176       53:38   11:38       52:19
571   Molly Mollner          F2529       36/176       53:39   11:38       52:20
572   Scott Weston           M4044        40/99     1:02:23   11:38       52:21
573   James Durio            M3539       83/156     1:02:59   11:39       52:22
574   Jen Consbruck          F4044       42/151       53:29   11:39       52:22
575   Greg McClung           M3539       84/156       53:39   11:39       52:23
576   Jason Bray             M4549        34/76       53:40   11:39       52:23
577   Karl Rohrbaugh         M3034       70/150       56:24   11:39       52:25
578   Megan Neiles-Brasch    F3539       29/204       56:36   11:40       52:27
579   Rich Johnson           M3539       85/156       58:37   11:40       52:28
580   Hannah Reynoldson      F2024        15/95       56:40   11:40       52:28
581   Angie Cauble           F3539       30/204     1:02:30   11:40       52:28
582   Kelsey Hogberg         F2024        16/95       56:07   11:40       52:29
583   Lori Field             F3539       31/204       58:14   11:41       52:32
584   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3034       41/230       59:48   11:41       52:33
585   Deb Grotrian           F6064         2/17       55:53   11:41       52:33
586   Melissa McCartney      F2024        17/95       55:57   11:42       52:35
587   Ashley Kuebler         F2529       37/176       58:14   11:42       52:36
588   Curtis Johnson         M2529       51/105       58:14   11:42       52:36
589   Joel Weisenburger      M3034       71/150       55:53   11:42       52:36
590   Bob Torell             M6064         7/12     1:00:30   11:42       52:37
591   Donald Osborne         M4044        41/99       55:46   11:42       52:37
592   Emily Nessen           F3539       32/204       58:44   11:43       52:40
593   Samantha Sondag        F2024        18/95       54:01   11:43       52:41
594   Matthew Rios           M2529       52/105       54:01   11:43       52:41
595   Cheryl Bies            F4549       19/110       58:11   11:44       52:45
596   Jay Woita              F3034       42/230       53:12   11:44       52:45
597   Ahern Woita            M3034       72/150       53:13   11:44       52:45
598   David Roth             M4549        35/76       58:13   11:44       52:47
599   Ursula Hill            F6064         3/17       56:09   11:44       52:48
600   Alison Lynn            F2529       38/176       53:49   11:45       52:50
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601   Sarah Morman           F2024        19/95       53:37   11:45       52:52
602   Sarah Armstrong        F3539       33/204       53:01   11:45       52:53
603   Amanda Pedigo          F2529       39/176       53:02   11:46       52:53
604   Jean Jones             F5559         3/24       58:54   11:46       52:55
605   Curtis Head            M3034       73/150       54:24   11:46       52:56
606   Brenda Royal           F3034       43/230       57:08   11:46       52:57
607   Yu Lei                 M4044        42/99     1:00:49   11:46       52:57
608   Scott Winkelmann       M5054        35/62       56:30   11:47       52:59
609   Alex Peyton            M2024        22/40       59:03   11:47       53:01
610   Brent Hodgen           M4044        43/99       59:12   11:47       53:01
611   Barry Ballard          M3539       86/156     1:00:51   11:49       53:07
612   Brooke Spitz           F2529       40/176     1:00:26   11:49       53:08
613   Rich Vogel             M4549        36/76       54:22   11:49       53:10
614   Paula Walters          F4044       43/151       58:43   11:50       53:13
615   Coni Meyer             F3539       34/204       57:23   11:50       53:14
616   Jerome Rewolinski      M4044        44/99     1:03:10   11:50       53:14
617   Heather Rewolinski     F4044       44/151     1:03:10   11:50       53:14
618   Michele Jaixen         F4044       45/151       54:42   11:50       53:15
619   Lyle Jaisen            M4549        37/76       54:42   11:50       53:15
620   Karen Dionesotes       F2024        20/95     1:00:37   11:51       53:16
621   Diana Walker           F3034       44/230       57:18   11:51       53:17
622   Jayme Nekuda           F5559         4/24       56:20   11:51       53:18
623   Roger Dohse            M6064         8/12       58:55   11:51       53:18
624   Brittany Mastalir      F3034       45/230     1:02:56   11:51       53:18
625   David Preston Jr       M2529       53/105       54:52   11:51       53:19
626   Lakeisha Cox           F3034       46/230       54:52   11:51       53:19
627   Ethan Huss             M1519        11/15     1:03:45   11:51       53:19
628   Katie Marker           F2529       41/176       53:53   11:51       53:20
629   Tim Tritsch            M3539       87/156       56:56   11:52       53:22
630   Kim Wettengel          F5559         5/24       53:34   11:52       53:24
631   Nathan Hoppe           M2024        23/40       58:44   11:52       53:24
632   Christopher Vargo      M4044        45/99       57:08   11:52       53:24
633   Richard Hoppe          M4549        38/76       58:44   11:52       53:24
634   Sarah Safarik          F2529       42/176       58:45   11:53       53:25
635   Chelsi Dotson          F2529       43/176       58:43   11:53       53:26
636   Amanda Cramm           F2529       44/176     1:04:43   11:53       53:28
637   Brent Bober            M2529       54/105     1:01:46   11:53       53:28
638   Markay Cunningham      F3034       47/230     1:01:46   11:53       53:29
639   Kendal Davis           F2529       45/176       59:27   11:54       53:29
640   Desiree Jones          F2529       46/176       59:27   11:54       53:29
641   Joshuwa Hannum         M3034       74/150       53:40   11:54       53:29
642   Scott Theobald         M3034       75/150       57:03   11:54       53:31
643   Marc Wharton           M4044        46/99       56:39   11:54       53:32
644   Stacy Morris           M3539       88/156       56:39   11:54       53:32
645   Diane Johnson          F6569          2/4       54:35   11:55       53:37
646   Jennifer Feldt         F3034       48/230       59:37   11:56       53:38
647   Holly Styskal          F2024        21/95       59:37   11:56       53:39
648   Chandler Wichman       M1519        12/15     1:03:55   11:56       53:40
649   Jaime Lang             F2529       47/176       57:36   11:57       53:43
650   Greg Bruening          M5054        36/62     1:01:56   11:57       53:43
651   Ark Ginzburg           M6064         9/12       57:04   11:57       53:44
652   Tiffany Feilmeier      F3034       49/230       59:48   11:57       53:44
653   Chris Petersen         M3034       76/150       59:48   11:57       53:45
654   Matt Shapiro           M3034       77/150       57:32   11:57       53:46
655   Melissa Shapiro        F3034       50/230       57:32   11:57       53:46
656   Kelly Kostszewa        F4549       20/110       55:19   11:58       53:47
657   Molly Mieras           F2529       48/176       57:44   11:58       53:51
658   Brian Johnson          M3034       78/150     1:03:54   11:59       53:52
659   Bj Kawa                M3539       89/156     1:04:45   11:59       53:52
660   Alexander Dighton      M3034       79/150     1:01:20   11:59       53:53
661   Claire Green           F2529       49/176     1:01:28   11:59       53:54
662   Sandy Kirchner         F3034       51/230     1:01:29   11:59       53:55
663   Lindy Andersen         F3539       35/204     1:01:51   12:00       53:58
664   Carmen Shannon         F5054        17/66       54:27   12:00       53:58
665   Amy Schmeeckle         F3034       52/230       55:11   12:00       53:59
666   Sarah Greer            F4044       46/151     1:02:11   12:00       53:59
667   Melissa Schoenherr     F3539       36/204       59:05   12:00       53:59
668   Michael Koller         M4044        47/99       59:05   12:00       54:00
669   Brenda Buettner        F4549       21/110       58:19   12:01       54:01
670   Kim Mowinkel           F4549       22/110       59:54   12:01       54:02
671   Madison Buettner       F1519         4/12       58:15   12:01       54:03
672   Katie Tessin           F3539       37/204     1:00:13   12:01       54:03
673   Jeff Tessin            M4044        48/99     1:00:14   12:01       54:03
674   Jill Gries             F3539       38/204     1:01:29   12:02       54:07
675   Bonnie Engel           F5559         6/24       55:02   12:02       54:08
676   Kristi Medjo           F3034       53/230     1:00:21   12:03       54:10
677   Mary Kay Duros         F5054        18/66       58:12   12:03       54:10
678   Sally Grandick         F5054        19/66       58:06   12:03       54:10
679   Shayne Krull           M2529       55/105     1:01:25   12:04       54:16
680   Brian Halladay         M3539       90/156     1:04:50   12:04       54:18
681   Anne Kotrous           F4044       47/151       58:28   12:05       54:19
682   Doug Graber            M3034       80/150       59:35   12:05       54:19
683   Jennifer Andersen      F2529       50/176       55:48   12:05       54:21
684   Frank Gagliano         M3034       81/150     1:04:10   12:05       54:21
685   David Sater            M4549        39/76     1:00:24   12:05       54:22
686   Angela Lainson         F3034       54/230       57:25   12:05       54:22
687   Marissa Larosee        F3034       55/230       57:25   12:05       54:22
688   Dary Schwartz          M4044        49/99     1:03:55   12:05       54:22
689   Tim Morfeld            M3539       91/156       55:35   12:06       54:23
690   Matthew McClure        M3034       82/150     1:00:28   12:06       54:25
691   Amanda Johnson         F2529       51/176     1:00:29   12:06       54:25
692   Kathleen McClung       F3539       39/204       55:44   12:07       54:29
693   Jill McClure           F3034       56/230     1:00:32   12:07       54:29
694   Michael Bickford       M3034       83/150     1:05:20   12:07       54:30
695   Mandy Kubicek          F3034       57/230     1:02:05   12:07       54:31
696   Robert Kubicek         M3034       84/150     1:02:05   12:07       54:31
697   Sydnee Wilkinson       F2024        22/95       58:55   12:09       54:38
698   Natalie Jasa           F3539       40/204       58:38   12:09       54:38
699   Amy Williams           F3539       41/204     1:04:48   12:09       54:38
700   Kathie McGill          F4044       48/151     1:04:48   12:09       54:38
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701   Jacques Anthony        M2529       56/105       58:56   12:09       54:39
702   Tim Glover             M7099          4/5       58:25   12:10       54:42
703   Patrick Lill           M3034       85/150       55:26   12:10       54:43
704   Steven Van Sant        M3034       86/150     1:00:36   12:11       54:47
705   Erin Van Sant          F2529       52/176     1:00:36   12:11       54:47
706   Kate Holstein          F5559         7/24       55:21   12:12       54:50
707   Scott Duncan           M4549        40/76     1:02:08   12:13       54:59
708   Kurt Ferguson          M3539       92/156     1:06:39   12:13       54:59
709   Josh Rowland           M4549        41/76     1:05:22   12:14       55:00
710   Kim Nelson             F3539       42/204     1:02:13   12:14       55:01
711   Ashley Armstrong       F3034       58/230     1:02:33   12:14       55:01
712   Brett Wagner           M3034       87/150     1:00:20   12:14       55:02
713   Russ Cowles            M4044        50/99     1:02:27   12:14       55:02
714   Matt Mundorf           M4044        51/99       55:41   12:14       55:03
715   Krystal Grojean        F3034       59/230     1:03:20   12:15       55:05
716   Kristin Vanis          F3539       43/204     1:03:20   12:15       55:05
717   Alison Larsen          F4044       49/151       58:39   12:15       55:06
718   Jennifer Larson        F3539       44/204       58:29   12:15       55:06
719   Scott Murnan           M3539       93/156       59:10   12:15       55:08
720   Marlo Monico           F4044       50/151       58:30   12:15       55:08
721   Scott McAleer          M4044        52/99     1:06:07   12:16       55:08
722   Patricia Sturm-Gonsior F4549       23/110       59:17   12:16       55:08
723   Mark Egermier          M3034       88/150     1:01:05   12:16       55:12
724   Elaine Soupir          F6569          3/4     1:01:04   12:17       55:13
725   Cindy Dittmer          F4044       51/151     1:02:37   12:17       55:13
726   Jason Kaiser           M4549        42/76     1:02:37   12:17       55:13
727   Jeff McNulty           M4549        43/76     1:03:09   12:17       55:13
728   Corey Ostby            M3539       94/156     1:03:04   12:17       55:15
729   Nathan Knisley         M2529       57/105       59:13   12:17       55:17
730   William Koch Koch      M3034       89/150       55:58   12:17       55:17
731   Nancy Scheufele        F4549       24/110       56:49   12:18       55:17
732   Michelle Determan      F2529       53/176     1:00:43   12:18       55:18
733   Lindsay Determan       F2024        23/95     1:00:43   12:18       55:18
734   Kurt Mackie            M3539       95/156     1:06:56   12:18       55:19
735   Kelina Moore           F3034       60/230     1:01:38   12:19       55:24
736   Nick Sauvageau         M2024        24/40     1:05:10   12:19       55:24
737   Maxwell Honig          M2024        25/40     1:05:12   12:19       55:25
738   Tracy Hinsdale         F4549       25/110       56:17   12:19       55:25
739   Chris Glover           M4549        44/76       59:16   12:19       55:25
740   Brian McCoy            M3034       90/150     1:03:08   12:20       55:27
741   Jess Steinkamp         F2024        24/95     1:05:13   12:20       55:27
742   Caryn Kusleika         F4044       52/151     1:05:16   12:20       55:29
743   Andy Hochhaus          M3034       91/150     1:07:14   12:22       55:36
744   Robert Barlow          M5054        37/62       58:51   12:22       55:36
745   Andy Walters           M3539       96/156       59:03   12:22       55:38
746   Bev Janak              F6064         4/17       59:02   12:23       55:41
747   Jason Minderman        M3539       97/156     1:05:51   12:23       55:43
748   Andrew Fleer           M2529       58/105       59:31   12:24       55:44
749   Kimberly Minderman     F3034       61/230     1:05:51   12:24       55:45
750   Jennifer Coughlin      F3034       62/230     1:01:13   12:24       55:48
751   Vanessa Urbach         F2529       54/176       56:20   12:25       55:49
752   Megan Martin           F4549       26/110       59:33   12:25       55:49
753   Steve Kessler          M4549        45/76       57:10   12:25       55:53
754   Chris Pro              M5559        15/27     1:06:34   12:25       55:53
755   Cory Johnson           M3539       98/156     1:05:55   12:26       55:55
756   Anne Petzel            F2529       55/176     1:01:42   12:26       55:55
757   Nick Wessling          M2529       59/105     1:01:10   12:27       55:59
758   Lindsey Frohn          F2529       56/176       56:41   12:27       56:00
759   Kate Little            F2529       57/176     1:02:13   12:27       56:00
760   Bob Kosalka            M5054        38/62       57:37   12:27       56:01
761   Sara Ballou            F3034       63/230     1:03:52   12:27       56:01
762   Lisa Plum              F3539       45/204     1:03:52   12:27       56:01
763   Marc Ward              M3539       99/156     1:03:46   12:27       56:02
764   Dan Kennedy            M3539      100/156     1:03:46   12:28       56:02
765   Alysia Karlin          F3539       46/204     1:02:16   12:28       56:04
766   Andrea Monico          F3539       47/204       59:26   12:28       56:04
767   Nicole Schmidt         F4044       53/151     1:01:41   12:28       56:04
768   Heidi Edsill           F3034       64/230     1:05:33   12:28       56:05
769   Jo Wilson              F4044       54/151     1:03:45   12:28       56:05
770   Jackie Burklund        F4044       55/151     1:07:33   12:28       56:05
771   Steve Janulewicz       M3034       92/150     1:07:33   12:28       56:05
772   Mikki Cerny            F4044       56/151     1:00:05   12:29       56:07
773   Susie Duncan           F4549       27/110     1:03:20   12:29       56:09
774   Jason Moore            M3034       93/150     1:02:23   12:29       56:10
775   Kelly Veys             F2529       58/176       56:54   12:30       56:13
776   Amy Gerdes             F2529       59/176     1:05:54   12:30       56:13
777   Stephanie Frederick    F2529       60/176     1:07:12   12:31       56:16
778   Gail Seaton            F4549       28/110     1:03:31   12:31       56:17
779   Scott McGaha           M4044        53/99       57:42   12:31       56:20
780   Lana Trofholz          F3034       65/230     1:01:27   12:31       56:20
781   Mark Matulka           M3034       94/150     1:07:33   12:31       56:20
782   Jeremy Busby           M1519        13/15     1:05:45   12:31       56:20
783   Amy McGaha             F4044       57/151       57:42   12:32       56:20
784   Tiffany Conover        F2529       61/176     1:01:39   12:32       56:21
785   Kristina Reiter        F2529       62/176     1:01:39   12:32       56:22
786   Danielle Fletcher      F4044       58/151     1:06:06   12:32       56:22
787   Lisa Martone           F4549       29/110     1:07:12   12:33       56:26
788   Paula Renner           F3034       66/230     1:00:13   12:33       56:27
789   Shawna Young           F4044       59/151     1:07:13   12:33       56:27
790   Cary Paulin            M5054        39/62     1:01:50   12:33       56:28
791   Jill Peters            F3539       48/204     1:07:45   12:33       56:28
792   Michelle Bandur        F4549       30/110     1:07:14   12:33       56:29
793   Stephanie Jacobson     F3539       49/204       59:32   12:34       56:30
794   Serena Masid           F3034       67/230     1:02:12   12:34       56:30
795   Ellen Paasch           F2529       63/176     1:06:10   12:34       56:33
796   Brett Hessel           M2024        26/40     1:02:09   12:35       56:34
797   Lizzie Mensinger       F2024        25/95       57:14   12:36       56:38
798   Kay Doyle              F4549       31/110     1:00:15   12:36       56:40
799   Jeffrey Asselin        M4549        46/76     1:06:16   12:36       56:40
800   Michael Halbur         M1519        14/15       59:47   12:36       56:40
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801   Julie Theulen          F5054        20/66     1:07:09   12:36       56:40
802   Jon Doyle              M4549        47/76     1:00:16   12:36       56:41
803   Marcel Devetten        M5054        40/62     1:06:48   12:36       56:41
804   Thomas Spellman        M2529       60/105     1:01:47   12:36       56:42
805   Cyndi Johnson          F5054        21/66     1:00:25   12:36       56:42
806   Angela Harnly          F3539       50/204       57:57   12:37       56:43
807   John Buckley           M5054        41/62       58:20   12:37       56:46
808   Emily Getzschman       F3539       51/204     1:00:09   12:38       56:48
809   Dennis Wheeler         M5559        16/27     1:02:32   12:38       56:48
810   Niki Moore             F4044       60/151     1:05:03   12:38       56:49
811   Jack Moore             M4549        48/76     1:05:03   12:38       56:49
812   Angie Timm             F3539       52/204     1:08:30   12:38       56:50
813   Robert Bolter          M2529       61/105     1:08:36   12:39       56:53
814   Steve Daughtrey        M4044        54/99     1:06:54   12:39       56:54
815   Taylor Weis            F0114          3/8       57:54   12:39       56:56
816   Elizabeth Krueger-Mori F3034       68/230     1:07:06   12:39       56:56
817   Jeremy Wallin          M3539      101/156     1:08:48   12:39       56:56
818   Amanda Fink            F2529       64/176     1:02:14   12:40       57:00
819   Keith Morrison         M5559        17/27     1:00:19   12:40       57:00
820   Josie Clymer           F2529       65/176     1:07:52   12:41       57:02
821   Sara Zuhlke            F4044       61/151     1:00:12   12:42       57:07
822   Janet Permenter        F5054        22/66     1:04:43   12:42       57:07
823   William Stott          M5054        42/62     1:04:43   12:42       57:07
824   Kelly Loss             F4549       32/110       57:40   12:42       57:08
825   Luke Beerbohm          M3034       95/150       58:07   12:42       57:08
826   Dani Beerbohm          F3034       69/230       58:07   12:42       57:09
827   Angelica Menjura       F3034       70/230     1:00:16   12:43       57:11
828   Greg Harr              M6064        10/12     1:03:09   12:43       57:11
829   Garrett Worner         M3539      102/156       58:28   12:43       57:12
830   Nicole Barker          F3539       53/204     1:04:27   12:43       57:12
831   Doug Hart              M5054        43/62     1:08:22   12:44       57:18
832   Will Walsh             M2529       62/105     1:08:52   12:45       57:20
833   Amye Lightfoot         F3034       71/230     1:05:12   12:45       57:22
834   Nessa Boury            F3034       72/230       58:33   12:45       57:23
835   Loan Eby               F4549       33/110     1:00:57   12:46       57:23
836   Misty Peterson         F3034       73/230       58:33   12:46       57:24
837   Adam Dusatko           M3539      103/156     1:05:14   12:46       57:25
838   Racheal Slattery       F2529       66/176     1:01:14   12:46       57:26
839   Robin Rush             F4044       62/151     1:00:34   12:46       57:27
840   Rod Carroll            M4549        49/76     1:00:34   12:47       57:28
841   Matt West              M3539      104/156     1:00:55   12:47       57:30
842   Tara Karolski          F3539       54/204     1:00:55   12:48       57:32
843   Jill Suehiro           F2529       67/176     1:01:18   12:48       57:34
844   Tiffany Polifka        F3034       74/230       58:16   12:48       57:34
845   Dawn Holsten           F3539       55/204     1:01:27   12:49       57:37
846   Ashley Osterbuhr       F2529       68/176     1:07:19   12:49       57:40
847   Kathy Crews            F4044       63/151     1:07:12   12:50       57:41
848   Shawnelle Anderson     F3034       75/230     1:07:22   12:50       57:42
849   Leslie Wilkinson       F4044       64/151     1:03:15   12:50       57:44
850   Kristin Kyros          F2529       69/176       58:09   12:51       57:46
851   Margaret Dempsey       F2529       70/176     1:05:24   12:51       57:47
852   Howard Hague           M5559        18/27     1:02:54   12:51       57:48
853   Sadie Bohnenkamp       F4044       65/151     1:08:00   12:51       57:49
854   James Chohrach         M4549        50/76     1:08:52   12:52       57:50
855   Zach Gaines            M2529       63/105       58:17   12:52       57:53
856   Melanie Crnkovich      F2529       71/176     1:07:40   12:53       57:55
857   Maggie Crnkovich       F2529       72/176     1:07:40   12:53       57:55
858   Ben Wheeler            M2024        27/40     1:03:40   12:53       57:55
859   Michael Ziskey         M4044        55/99     1:08:26   12:53       57:57
860   Matthew Mainelli       M3539      105/156     1:08:27   12:53       57:57
861   Karina Balakhonova     F3539       56/204     1:04:15   12:53       57:57
862   Pasha Ostby            F3034       76/230     1:05:46   12:53       57:58
863   Troy Streeter          M4044        56/99     1:08:29   12:54       58:00
864   Jamie Tully            F2529       73/176     1:07:45   12:54       58:00
865   Lynn Ferdig            M4549        51/76     1:01:17   12:54       58:01
866   Kelsey Ferdig          F2024        26/95     1:01:18   12:54       58:02
867   Pamela Ferdig          F5054        23/66     1:01:18   12:54       58:02
868   Todd Jones             M4044        57/99       59:32   12:54       58:03
869   Kathy Chandler         F5559         8/24     1:07:59   12:55       58:04
870   Jason Deyo             M4044        58/99     1:05:48   12:55       58:05
871   Nicole Kordik          F4044       66/151       58:49   12:55       58:06
872   Molly Moran            F3034       77/230     1:08:47   12:55       58:06
873   Megan Hill             F3034       78/230     1:01:54   12:55       58:06
874   Mami Lloyd             F4549       34/110     1:03:37   12:55       58:07
875   Billie Jo Burns        F3539       57/204     1:01:49   12:55       58:07
876   Alexa Morse            F0114          4/8     1:09:52   12:56       58:08
877   Patrick Gaule          M3034       96/150     1:07:40   12:57       58:15
878   Eric Moser             M2024        28/40     1:06:27   12:57       58:15
879   Dianna White           F2529       74/176     1:06:15   12:58       58:17
880   Adam White             M2529       64/105     1:06:15   12:58       58:17
881   Sarah West             F3539       58/204     1:08:56   12:58       58:19
882   Erik Holen             M4044        59/99     1:05:52   12:58       58:20
883   Corinne Pistulka       F3539       59/204     1:05:52   12:58       58:20
884   Carson Campbell        M0114         6/16     1:08:54   12:59       58:23
885   Emily O'Neill          F3539       60/204     1:08:35   12:59       58:24
886   Katelyn Glasgow        F2024        27/95     1:02:26   12:59       58:24
887   Aaron Gilson           M3539      106/156     1:09:23   12:59       58:25
888   Andy Tweedy            M4549        52/76     1:05:56   12:59       58:26
889   James Owen             M2529       65/105     1:06:34   13:00       58:27
890   Barb Chmelka           F4044       67/151     1:06:21   13:00       58:29
891   Stephanie Hansen       F3539       61/204     1:06:48   13:01       58:31
892   Adam Badalucco         M2529       66/105     1:02:46   13:03       58:41
893   Tera Marquardt         F2529       75/176     1:04:00   13:03       58:43
894   Nicholas Marquardt     M3034       97/150     1:04:00   13:03       58:43
895   Bryce Erickson         M3539      107/156     1:05:02   13:03       58:44
896   Leah Rowell            F3539       62/204       59:09   13:04       58:44
897   Alissa Kuehn           F3034       79/230       59:09   13:04       58:45
898   Michael Bierman        M3034       98/150     1:02:51   13:04       58:45
899   David Rus              M4044        60/99     1:04:27   13:04       58:46
900   Sasha Haarberg         F2024        28/95       59:34   13:04       58:47
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901   Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4044       68/151       59:30   13:04       58:47
902   Stacey Eckley          F3034       80/230     1:06:38   13:04       58:47
903   Krista Stroup          F4549       35/110       59:31   13:04       58:48
904   Heather Sullivan-Rus   F4044       69/151     1:04:28   13:04       58:48
905   Laura Kellner          F3034       81/230     1:00:07   13:04       58:48
906   Susan Horst            F3539       63/204     1:00:08   13:04       58:48
907   Phyllis Lingnau        F3539       64/204     1:00:08   13:04       58:48
908   Brett Schaepler        M2529       67/105       59:36   13:05       58:49
909   Megan McDonald         F2024        29/95     1:03:07   13:05       58:51
910   Josh Lickteig          M0114         7/16     1:03:03   13:06       58:55
911   Scott Lickteig         M4044        61/99     1:03:03   13:06       58:55
912   Adam Melroy            M4044        62/99     1:08:46   13:06       58:57
913   Lana Melroy            F3539       65/204     1:08:46   13:07       58:58
914   Amy Schlichting        F3034       82/230     1:04:23   13:07       58:58
915   Jason Gilbreth         M3539      108/156     1:09:03   13:07       58:58
916   Denise Gorski          F4549       36/110     1:02:35   13:07       58:58
917   Deanna Ebmeier         F3034       83/230     1:04:24   13:07       58:59
918   John Wichman           M5054        44/62     1:09:13   13:07       58:59
919   Deb Kluthe             F5559         9/24     1:08:39   13:07       58:59
920   John Kluthe            M5559        19/27     1:08:40   13:07       58:59
921   Dana Kluthe            F2024        30/95     1:08:40   13:07       58:59
922   Joe Billesbach         M5054        45/62     1:05:13   13:07       59:00
923   Paul Pistulka          M3539      109/156     1:06:33   13:07       59:00
924   Stephaine Spearman     F4549       37/110     1:05:13   13:07       59:01
925   Meghan Burns           F2024        31/95     1:06:13   13:07       59:02
926   Brian Boer             M3539      110/156     1:06:13   13:08       59:02
927   Chelsey Permenter      F2529       76/176     1:06:44   13:08       59:04
928   Christyn Stumps        F5054        24/66       59:52   13:08       59:04
929   Stefanie Gilbreth      F4044       70/151     1:09:10   13:08       59:04
930   Jon Large              M5559        20/27     1:09:47   13:08       59:06
931   Sara Baird             F3034       84/230     1:09:11   13:08       59:06
932   Bob Novak              M4044        63/99     1:07:11   13:09       59:07
933   Kristi Lunzmann        F3034       85/230     1:02:54   13:09       59:07
934   Emma Trofholz          F3034       86/230     1:04:14   13:09       59:07
935   Chad Brodersen         M4044        64/99     1:06:34   13:09       59:09
936   Anne Steinhausen       F3539       66/204     1:10:06   13:09       59:09
937   Cory Skoumal           M3539      111/156     1:05:05   13:09       59:10
938   Tyler Baker            M3034       99/150     1:09:01   13:09       59:10
939   Amy Infante            F3539       67/204     1:10:06   13:10       59:12
940   Ashlee Clements        F2529       77/176     1:09:23   13:10       59:12
941   Eileen Gaters          F4044       71/151     1:00:23   13:10       59:14
942   Dee Osher              F3539       68/204     1:02:26   13:10       59:14
943   Becky Schroeder        F3539       69/204     1:05:31   13:10       59:15
944   Adam Osher             M4044        65/99     1:02:26   13:11       59:16
945   B Dawson               F4549       38/110     1:05:00   13:11       59:19
946   Christy Lorsch         F4044       72/151     1:09:14   13:12       59:21
947   Trevor Ponte           M3034      100/150     1:05:23   13:12       59:21
948   Stephanie Martin       F4549       39/110     1:06:44   13:12       59:23
949   Dale Van Stratten      M5054        46/62     1:00:19   13:13       59:28
950   Keith Hagenau          M5054        47/62     1:00:01   13:13       59:29
951   Jason Shulenberger     M4549        53/76     1:10:31   13:14       59:29
952   Erica Meents           F3539       70/204     1:03:00   13:14       59:30
953   Don Brown              M5054        48/62     1:06:43   13:14       59:31
954   Michael Fagan          M2529       68/105     1:04:58   13:14       59:31
955   Charles Foxhoven       M2529       69/105     1:04:59   13:14       59:32
956   Molly Manning          F2529       78/176     1:07:04   13:14       59:33
957   Michelle Burbach       F4044       73/151     1:07:13   13:14       59:33
958   Colleen Sorben         F3539       71/204     1:07:05   13:15       59:34
959   Ashley Greenwood       F2529       79/176     1:05:26   13:15       59:37
960   Daniel Knapp           M3034      101/150     1:00:50   13:16       59:39
961   Daniel Workman         M2024        29/40     1:05:24   13:16       59:41
962   Scott Workman          M5054        49/62     1:05:25   13:16       59:41
963   Dan O'Byrne            M5559        21/27     1:04:01   13:18       59:47
964   Jamie Jakubowski       F3539       72/204     1:01:26   13:18       59:48
965   Deborah Lewis          F4044       74/151     1:05:29   13:18       59:48
966   Anna McGrain           F3539       73/204     1:03:51   13:18       59:50
967   Maggie Paulson         F3034       87/230     1:03:38   13:18       59:51
968   Jodie McGill           F3034       88/230     1:05:59   13:18       59:51
969   Melanie Walters        F3539       74/204     1:03:16   13:19       59:52
970   Andrew Stuart          M2529       70/105     1:10:55   13:20       59:58
971   Susan Nelson           F3539       75/204     1:10:55   13:20       59:59
972   Dena Nelson            F4044       75/151     1:07:41   13:20     1:00:00
973   Michelle Kosmacek      F3034       89/230     1:09:33   13:21     1:00:01
974   Paige Dworak           F3539       76/204     1:01:31   13:21     1:00:04
975   Ashley Youde           F3034       90/230     1:06:07   13:21     1:00:05
976   Tyler Youde            M2529       71/105     1:06:07   13:21     1:00:05
977   Krissy Hamm            F3539       77/204     1:06:15   13:22     1:00:08
978   Kelly Watton           F4044       76/151     1:08:26   13:22     1:00:09
979   Alison Hult            F3034       91/230     1:00:42   13:22     1:00:09
980   Anyhony Desanti        M3539      112/156     1:05:57   13:24     1:00:15
981   Mindy Kucks            F3034       92/230     1:07:34   13:24     1:00:17
982   Sam Barnhart           F4044       77/151     1:06:12   13:24     1:00:18
983   Tina Razor             F3539       78/204     1:11:54   13:25     1:00:19
984   Jill Evers             F3539       79/204     1:07:34   13:25     1:00:19
985   Glenda Sturgis         F5054        25/66     1:03:36   13:25     1:00:22
986   Laci Moore             F3539       80/204     1:01:40   13:26     1:00:23
987   Stephen Hunt           M3539      113/156     1:01:45   13:26     1:00:23
988   Ann Paasch             F5054        26/66     1:10:00   13:26     1:00:23
989   Katherine Hunt         F3034       93/230     1:01:45   13:26     1:00:24
990   Cori Lightfoot         F3539       81/204     1:08:14   13:26     1:00:24
991   Katie Dannull          F2529       80/176     1:06:00   13:26     1:00:25
992   Amanda Corcoran        F2529       81/176     1:06:00   13:26     1:00:26
993   Kristen Kohls          F3034       94/230     1:08:17   13:26     1:00:26
994   Donnette Hoyle         F3034       95/230     1:04:07   13:27     1:00:31
995   Carrie McAdams         F3539       82/204     1:10:59   13:27     1:00:31
996   Josh McAdams           M4044        66/99     1:10:59   13:27     1:00:32
997   Karley Culwell         F3034       96/230     1:06:17   13:28     1:00:32
998   Becky Miller           F4044       78/151     1:04:27   13:28     1:00:32
999   Schia Cloutier         F3539       83/204     1:03:39   13:28     1:00:33
1000  Ian Gerson             M3034      102/150     1:10:21   13:28     1:00:33
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1001  Michele Marth          F4044       79/151     1:04:09   13:28     1:00:33
1002  Bridgette Torring      F4549       40/110     1:11:08   13:28     1:00:34
1003  Christopher Zawislak   M3539      114/156     1:02:00   13:28     1:00:34
1004  Jeanne Stover          F3539       84/204     1:11:07   13:28     1:00:34
1005  Kirsten Mills          F4549       41/110     1:11:08   13:28     1:00:35
1006  Jean Phillips          F4549       42/110     1:11:08   13:28     1:00:36
1007  Rachel Zawislak        F3539       85/204     1:02:02   13:28     1:00:36
1008  Erin Bartolomei        F5054        27/66     1:01:42   13:29     1:00:37
1009  Greg Boettger          M4044        67/99     1:11:41   13:29     1:00:37
1010  Nikki Miksch           F2529       82/176     1:07:46   13:29     1:00:39
1011  Pat Merrill            M3034      103/150     1:08:28   13:30     1:00:41
1012  Jaylynn Hawkins        F1519         5/12     1:02:00   13:30     1:00:43
1013  Kristy Nauman          F3539       86/204     1:06:12   13:30     1:00:44
1014  Claire Acker           F2529       83/176     1:05:01   13:30     1:00:44
1015  Jenny Batko            F3034       97/230     1:05:01   13:30     1:00:44
1016  Heidi Husk             F2529       84/176     1:06:22   13:31     1:00:49
1017  Ryan Husk              M3034      104/150     1:06:22   13:31     1:00:49
1018  Greg Kubert            M4044        68/99     1:02:06   13:31     1:00:49
1019  Jen Lyman              F3034       98/230     1:06:26   13:32     1:00:50
1020  Jessica Tomasek        F3034       99/230     1:06:25   13:32     1:00:50
1021  Krissa Hollinger       F3034      100/230     1:00:55   13:32     1:00:50
1022  David Hollinger        M3539      115/156     1:00:55   13:32     1:00:51
1023  Develon Puckett        M4044        69/99     1:10:34   13:32     1:00:51
1024  Justis Darling         F2529       85/176     1:08:26   13:33     1:00:57
1025  Kim Borrell            F2529       86/176     1:08:26   13:33     1:00:57
1026  Megan Berens           F2024        32/95     1:06:46   13:34     1:01:00
1027  Nicole Courtney        F3539       87/204     1:02:14   13:34     1:01:01
1028  Alicia Saxton          F5054        28/66     1:01:43   13:34     1:01:02
1029  Amanda Matthews        F3539       88/204     1:12:03   13:34     1:01:02
1030  Sara Ross              F3034      101/230     1:04:12   13:34     1:01:02
1031  Megan Baldonado        F2529       87/176     1:04:12   13:34     1:01:03
1032  Morgan Yardley         F2529       88/176     1:04:12   13:34     1:01:03
1033  Andrew Bellamy         M2529       72/105     1:04:12   13:35     1:01:04
1034  Cassia Nebel           F3034      102/230     1:06:17   13:35     1:01:04
1035  Brianna Pinquoch       F2529       89/176     1:08:34   13:35     1:01:04
1036  Chris Courtney         M4044        70/99     1:02:18   13:35     1:01:05
1037  Allison Kluver         F3034      103/230     1:11:12   13:36     1:01:09
1038  Tina Meeske            F4549       43/110     1:10:47   13:36     1:01:10
1039  Steve Gray             M4549        54/76     1:07:10   13:36     1:01:11
1040  Christina Roberts      F2024        33/95     1:07:26   13:37     1:01:13
1041  Chris Van Boskirk      M3539      116/156     1:07:09   13:37     1:01:15
1042  Abbie Rhodes           F2529       90/176     1:04:29   13:37     1:01:17
1043  Adicen Jones           F2529       91/176     1:04:30   13:37     1:01:17
1044  Scott Wagner           M4044        71/99     1:06:30   13:38     1:01:18
1045  Tonya Wagner           F4044       80/151     1:06:30   13:38     1:01:18
1046  Steve Pattrin          M4549        55/76     1:12:48   13:38     1:01:19
1047  Kathy Hagen            F3034      104/230     1:05:37   13:38     1:01:21
1048  Rosalina Romero        F3034      105/230     1:12:52   13:38     1:01:21
1049  Justin Knox            M3539      117/156     1:12:53   13:38     1:01:21
1050  Angela Bonnema         F3539       89/204     1:08:49   13:39     1:01:24
1051  Rachel Bonnema         F3539       90/204     1:08:49   13:39     1:01:24
1052  Janelle Risdon         F3034      106/230     1:08:31   13:39     1:01:25
1053  Dianne Wallace         F5054        29/66     1:05:26   13:40     1:01:26
1054  Deanna Vansickel       F4549       44/110     1:03:01   13:40     1:01:26
1055  Phillip Chartier       M3034      105/150     1:12:07   13:40     1:01:28
1056  Danelle Marxsen        F4044       81/151     1:09:01   13:40     1:01:30
1057  Mandi Welch            F2529       92/176     1:07:11   13:41     1:01:31
1058  Haeley Hansen          F2529       93/176     1:07:11   13:41     1:01:31
1059  Sara Palmer            F2024        34/95     1:09:36   13:41     1:01:33
1060  Jon Bounds             M2529       73/105     1:09:36   13:41     1:01:34
1061  Amy Jonas              F4044       82/151     1:08:57   13:41     1:01:35
1062  Julie Meyer            F5054        30/66     1:05:08   13:42     1:01:39
1063  Trina Brown            F4044       83/151     1:05:08   13:42     1:01:39
1064  Randy Davis            M4549        56/76     1:09:26   13:43     1:01:40
1065  Sarah Dondi            F2024        35/95     1:12:27   13:43     1:01:40
1066  Tammy Davis            F4044       84/151     1:09:26   13:43     1:01:40
1067  Matthew Butler         M3539      118/156     1:12:38   13:43     1:01:41
1068  Randall Wieseler       M6064        11/12     1:05:34   13:43     1:01:41
1069  Pam Sampson            F3034      107/230     1:12:20   13:43     1:01:41
1070  Anthony Horton         M3539      119/156     1:05:42   13:43     1:01:43
1071  April Caster           F3034      108/230     1:12:23   13:44     1:01:44
1072  Jodi Halm              F5054        31/66     1:03:16   13:44     1:01:47
1073  Amy Locher             F2529       94/176     1:07:56   13:44     1:01:47
1074  Mallory Raber          F2529       95/176     1:07:57   13:44     1:01:48
1075  Allison Welch          F4549       45/110     1:07:55   13:45     1:01:49
1076  Aubree Madsen          F3539       91/204     1:07:55   13:45     1:01:49
1077  Bridget Norton         F4044       85/151     1:02:48   13:45     1:01:50
1078  Jason Woita            M3539      120/156     1:02:20   13:45     1:01:52
1079  Tricia Adams           F4044       86/151     1:11:35   13:46     1:01:55
1080  Kelly Tanzer           F3034      109/230     1:02:57   13:46     1:01:57
1081  Ashley McCracken       F3034      110/230     1:06:08   13:47     1:02:00
1082  Liz Gilliland          F3034      111/230     1:13:22   13:47     1:02:01
1083  Jen Hanson             F3034      112/230     1:13:22   13:47     1:02:01
1084  Gregory Montgomery     M2024        30/40     1:02:06   13:47     1:02:02
1085  Mike Schwab            M3539      121/156     1:05:19   13:47     1:02:02
1086  Tiffany Rohlfs         F4044       87/151     1:03:35   13:48     1:02:04
1087  Liz Kerrigan           F3539       92/204     1:09:48   13:49     1:02:08
1088  David Neal             M3034      106/150     1:13:24   13:49     1:02:09
1089  Morgan Demmel          F2529       96/176     1:03:37   13:50     1:02:13
1090  Ben Goethel            M2529       74/105     1:03:37   13:50     1:02:13
1091  Leah Bond              F3034      113/230     1:09:32   13:51     1:02:16
1092  Anna Hartman           F4044       88/151     1:09:32   13:51     1:02:16
1093  Kasey Hesse            F3034      114/230     1:13:26   13:51     1:02:20
1094  Mara Wilson            F2024        36/95     1:10:16   13:51     1:02:20
1095  Katlin Wilson          F2529       97/176     1:10:16   13:52     1:02:20
1096  Natalie Hackbarth      F2024        37/95     1:10:23   13:52     1:02:23
1097  Angela Carlow          F4044       89/151     1:10:27   13:53     1:02:27
1098  Lisa Waite             F3539       93/204     1:10:03   13:53     1:02:28
1099  Shawn Davis            M3034      107/150     1:03:18   13:53     1:02:28
1100  Kati Davis             F3034      115/230     1:03:18   13:53     1:02:28
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1101  Monica Vandergriend    F5054        32/66     1:10:27   13:53     1:02:28
1102  Anne Mackie            F3539       94/204     1:07:39   13:53     1:02:29
1103  Marla Stoltebberg      F4044       90/151     1:06:46   13:54     1:02:29
1104  Heather Sejkora        F4044       91/151     1:07:51   13:54     1:02:30
1105  Kristina Engler        F3539       95/204     1:07:54   13:54     1:02:30
1106  Julia McCarville       F2529       98/176     1:07:55   13:54     1:02:31
1107  Alica Helmink          F6064         5/17     1:10:30   13:54     1:02:31
1108  Colette Siner          F3034      116/230     1:09:39   13:54     1:02:32
1109  Nikki Imhoff           F3539       96/204     1:06:29   13:54     1:02:32
1110  Timoree Klingler       F3539       97/204     1:10:32   13:54     1:02:33
1111  Jake Berst             M3034      108/150     1:08:42   13:56     1:02:40
1112  Katherine Meyer        F3539       98/204     1:03:19   13:56     1:02:41
1113  Kristi Berst           F3034      117/230     1:08:41   13:56     1:02:41
1114  Jennifer Schroeder     F4044       92/151     1:08:04   13:56     1:02:42
1115  Rick Zaporowski        M5054        50/62     1:08:11   13:57     1:02:45
1116  Tiffany Zaporowski     F3539       99/204     1:08:12   13:57     1:02:45
1117  Jeanne Stromgren       F4549       46/110     1:03:26   13:57     1:02:46
1118  Scott Kelly            M3539      122/156     1:12:45   13:58     1:02:51
1119  Desiree Merrihew       F4549       47/110     1:06:25   13:59     1:02:52
1120  Kelly Fahnholz         M3539      123/156     1:12:46   13:59     1:02:52
1121  Doug Kubr              M5054        51/62     1:10:55   13:59     1:02:52
1122  Rachel Karr            F2529       99/176     1:03:50   13:59     1:02:53
1123  Robert Rich            M3034      109/150     1:06:20   13:59     1:02:53
1124  Anna Rich              F3034      118/230     1:06:20   13:59     1:02:54
1125  Sally Shepherd         F4549       48/110     1:10:52   14:00     1:02:57
1126  Sydney Kobza           F2529      100/176     1:10:53   14:00     1:02:57
1127  Jocelyn Crabtree       F2529      101/176     1:10:13   14:01     1:03:03
1128  Nicole Rossitto        F4549       49/110     1:03:13   14:02     1:03:05
1129  Marcia Woita           F5559        10/24     1:03:37   14:02     1:03:09
1130  Kim Kanellis           F4044       93/151     1:07:15   14:03     1:03:14
1131  Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F4044       94/151     1:12:54   14:05     1:03:19
1132  Jennifer Friend        F4044       95/151     1:12:54   14:05     1:03:19
1133  Spencer Brown          M2024        31/40     1:08:56   14:05     1:03:20
1134  Casey Brown            F2024        38/95     1:08:56   14:05     1:03:22
1135  Nalyn Davlin           F3539      100/204     1:14:47   14:06     1:03:24
1136  Dennis Dewolfe         M4549        57/76     1:08:45   14:06     1:03:24
1137  Sharon Beck            F4549       50/110     1:08:44   14:06     1:03:25
1138  Kellye Buettner        F4549       51/110     1:07:49   14:07     1:03:31
1139  Lawrence Whelan        M5054        52/62     1:11:43   14:08     1:03:34
1140  McKenzie Buettner      F2024        39/95     1:07:47   14:08     1:03:34
1141  Melissa Soester        F3034      119/230     1:09:21   14:08     1:03:35
1142  Kathy Haese            F4549       52/110     1:14:51   14:08     1:03:35
1143  Danielle Campbell      F3539      101/204     1:14:51   14:08     1:03:35
1144  Jane Whelan            F5054        33/66     1:11:43   14:08     1:03:36
1145  Darlene Parker         F4549       53/110     1:14:51   14:08     1:03:36
1146  Colleen Seabaugh       F2529      102/176     1:06:54   14:09     1:03:37
1147  Gina Scalise           F2024        40/95     1:13:16   14:09     1:03:38
1148  Dangie Jansen          F3539      102/204     1:06:56   14:09     1:03:38
1149  Jessica Bauer          F3539      103/204     1:06:56   14:09     1:03:38
1150  Dawn Lomax             F4549       54/110     1:07:54   14:09     1:03:38
1151  Jade Ecker             F2529      103/176     1:06:57   14:09     1:03:38
1152  Niki Dee Bale          F3034      120/230     1:07:55   14:09     1:03:39
1153  Delaney Morgan         F2024        41/95     1:09:14   14:09     1:03:40
1154  Trish Scalise          F5054        34/66     1:13:21   14:10     1:03:43
1155  Stephanie Scalise      F2529      104/176     1:13:16   14:10     1:03:43
1156  Greg Sharp             M4549        58/76     1:09:13   14:10     1:03:45
1157  Mary Sharp             F4549       55/110     1:09:13   14:10     1:03:45
1158  Morgan Galle           F2024        42/95     1:14:17   14:11     1:03:48
1159  Philip Niewohner       M2529       75/105     1:14:36   14:11     1:03:48
1160  Allison Theulen        F2024        43/95     1:14:17   14:11     1:03:48
1161  Janice Beethe          F6064         6/17     1:09:18   14:11     1:03:49
1162  Lindsey Robison        F3034      121/230     1:05:04   14:12     1:03:54
1163  Denise Fields          F3539      104/204     1:07:23   14:13     1:03:56
1164  Meredith Spears        F3034      122/230     1:07:23   14:13     1:03:56
1165  Shawn Horrigan         M4549        59/76     1:07:54   14:14     1:04:00
1166  Cassie Bradford        F3539      105/204     1:12:05   14:14     1:04:03
1167  Kassy Morgan           F5054        35/66     1:09:40   14:15     1:04:06
1168  Cassandra Janousek     F2024        44/95     1:12:23   14:15     1:04:07
1169  Margaret Peake         F2529      105/176     1:07:42   14:16     1:04:10
1170  Shannon Morrison       F2024        45/95     1:07:42   14:16     1:04:11
1171  Ryan Zulkoski          M2529       76/105     1:08:09   14:16     1:04:12
1172  Mike Henrichs          M3539      124/156     1:15:02   14:17     1:04:13
1173  Kellen Heideman        M2529       77/105     1:15:02   14:17     1:04:13
1174  Kristen Gaffney        F2024        46/95     1:11:43   14:17     1:04:15
1175  Jenny Wymore           F3034      123/230     1:11:43   14:17     1:04:15
1176  Jenny Dighton          F3034      124/230     1:11:43   14:17     1:04:15
1177  Sidney Whelan          F1519         6/12     1:12:22   14:17     1:04:17
1178  Jacquelyn Whelan       F2024        47/95     1:12:22   14:17     1:04:17
1179  Daniel Stokes          M2024        32/40     1:12:22   14:18     1:04:18
1180  Bill Goodman           M3034      110/150     1:07:59   14:18     1:04:18
1181  David Keller           M2024        33/40     1:14:16   14:18     1:04:18
1182  Leah Keller            F2024        48/95     1:14:15   14:18     1:04:18
1183  Judy Ganoung           F5559        11/24     1:14:34   14:18     1:04:20
1184  Michele Spadt          F5054        36/66     1:14:33   14:18     1:04:20
1185  Adam Cramm             M3034      111/150     1:15:36   14:18     1:04:21
1186  Cindy Kinning          F3539      106/204     1:08:05   14:19     1:04:23
1187  Jt Klein               M0114         8/16     1:12:34   14:19     1:04:25
1188  Mark Huss              M5054        53/62     1:14:52   14:20     1:04:27
1189  John Corrado           M4549        60/76     1:15:07   14:20     1:04:28
1190  Sara Cerasoli          F4044       96/151     1:14:30   14:20     1:04:30
1191  Brian Roma             M4044        72/99     1:12:02   14:21     1:04:33
1192  Matthew Patterson      M2529       78/105     1:12:02   14:21     1:04:33
1193  Paul Brinkman          M4044        73/99     1:08:04   14:21     1:04:34
1194  Sarah Baxter           F2529      106/176     1:14:54   14:21     1:04:35
1195  Marty Meeske           M4549        61/76     1:14:14   14:22     1:04:36
1196  Teri Loneman           F3034      125/230     1:12:46   14:22     1:04:36
1197  McKayla Busboom        F2529      107/176     1:09:53   14:22     1:04:36
1198  Deborah Schumacher     F4549       56/110     1:04:42   14:22     1:04:39
1199  Brett Cantwell         M3034      112/150     1:15:55   14:23     1:04:41
1200  April Gregory          F3539      107/204     1:15:17   14:23     1:04:41
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1201  Darin Gregory          M3539      125/156     1:15:17   14:23     1:04:43
1202  Erin Johnson           F3539      108/204     1:08:08   14:23     1:04:44
1203  Jeff Martinson         M4044        74/99     1:06:26   14:24     1:04:44
1204  Stacey Centarri        F4044       97/151     1:12:25   14:24     1:04:46
1205  Ron Schrunk            M4549        62/76     1:05:53   14:24     1:04:46
1206  Erin Vidlak            F3034      126/230     1:13:02   14:24     1:04:48
1207  Jeneen Sagon           F4044       98/151     1:06:32   14:25     1:04:50
1208  Erin Sanfilippo        F3539      109/204     1:06:32   14:25     1:04:50
1209  Jessica Berens         F3034      127/230     1:12:44   14:25     1:04:51
1210  Stacy Schrunk          F4549       57/110     1:05:57   14:25     1:04:51
1211  Tim Sutter             M3539      126/156     1:11:12   14:26     1:04:54
1212  Tim Klein              M4044        75/99     1:13:04   14:26     1:04:55
1213  Bryan Shirley          M3539      127/156     1:16:16   14:26     1:04:55
1214  Kim Shirley            F3539      110/204     1:16:16   14:26     1:04:55
1215  Dandan Zheng           F3034      128/230     1:15:10   14:26     1:04:56
1216  Babs Moore             F4549       58/110     1:10:19   14:26     1:04:56
1217  Christin Sutter        F3539      111/204     1:11:14   14:26     1:04:56
1218  Helene Paulin          F5054        37/66     1:10:20   14:26     1:04:57
1219  Chi Zhang              M4044        76/99     1:15:12   14:26     1:04:57
1220  Jen Rose               F4044       99/151     1:15:02   14:27     1:04:58
1221  Heather Wees           F3034      129/230     1:16:17   14:27     1:04:59
1222  Linda Bauer            F4549       59/110     1:08:20   14:27     1:05:02
1223  Liz Spray              F3034      130/230     1:06:40   14:28     1:05:03
1224  Nick Miller            M2529       79/105     1:15:55   14:28     1:05:03
1225  Renee Wanderscheid     F4044      100/151     1:12:15   14:28     1:05:04
1226  Tamara Draeger         F3034      131/230     1:08:59   14:29     1:05:11
1227  Mel Peterson           M3539      128/156     1:10:54   14:30     1:05:11
1228  Kimi Dugger            F2024        49/95     1:10:54   14:30     1:05:11
1229  Allison Hardy          F3034      132/230     1:16:30   14:30     1:05:12
1230  Leah McGrew            F2529      108/176     1:10:30   14:30     1:05:13
1231  Cari Kenney            F3034      133/230     1:11:05   14:31     1:05:18
1232  Amy Koehler            F3539      112/204     1:06:49   14:32     1:05:23
1233  Kaitlin Mayhew         F2024        50/95     1:09:10   14:33     1:05:26
1234  Shannon O'Byrne        F2529      109/176     1:09:37   14:33     1:05:27
1235  Katie Navratil         F3034      134/230     1:11:14   14:33     1:05:27
1236  Becky Sullivan         F4044      101/151     1:12:52   14:33     1:05:28
1237  Patricia Derks         F5559        12/24     1:12:50   14:34     1:05:32
1238  Chris Jamison          M3034      113/150     1:09:07   14:34     1:05:32
1239  Melanie Caudillo       F3034      135/230     1:16:53   14:35     1:05:36
1240  Dawn Beacom            F3034      136/230     1:09:24   14:36     1:05:41
1241  Erin Bergevin          F3539      113/204     1:09:24   14:36     1:05:42
1242  Dustin Kowalewski      M3034      114/150     1:07:17   14:36     1:05:42
1243  Lisa Kowalewski        F3034      137/230     1:07:17   14:37     1:05:43
1244  Justinian Richards     M2024        34/40     1:16:34   14:37     1:05:47
1245  Rachel Bradshaw        F2024        51/95     1:16:34   14:37     1:05:47
1246  Jodi Bierman           F3034      138/230     1:10:05   14:40     1:05:59
1247  Sara Badalucco         F3034      139/230     1:10:05   14:40     1:05:59
1248  Nate Risdon            M3034      115/150     1:13:08   14:40     1:06:00
1249  Gaby Stokes            F2024        52/95     1:09:14   14:40     1:06:00
1250  Katie Schurman         F2024        53/95     1:09:14   14:40     1:06:00
1251  Dan Kauk               M3539      129/156     1:17:05   14:41     1:06:02
1252  Sarah Kauk             F3034      140/230     1:17:06   14:41     1:06:02
1253  Chad Lucas             M3539      130/156     1:17:11   14:41     1:06:05
1254  Jacci Lucas            F3034      141/230     1:17:11   14:41     1:06:05
1255  Kristin Taake          F3034      142/230     1:13:51   14:42     1:06:05
1256  Karen Pieper           F3034      143/230     1:13:51   14:42     1:06:06
1257  Matt Fenster           M4044        77/99     1:17:13   14:42     1:06:07
1258  Emily Fenster          F3539      114/204     1:17:13   14:42     1:06:08
1259  Ava Coughlin           F3034      144/230     1:16:43   14:42     1:06:09
1260  Lisa Glandt            F3034      145/230     1:13:33   14:44     1:06:15
1261  Brittany Brown         F2529      110/176     1:13:33   14:44     1:06:15
1262  Sarah Franzluebbers    F2529      111/176     1:13:33   14:44     1:06:16
1263  Beth Culross           F4549       60/110     1:06:53   14:45     1:06:19
1264  Lori Bonwell           F4044      102/151     1:12:10   14:45     1:06:21
1265  Stephanie Bauer        F3539      115/204     1:12:10   14:45     1:06:22
1266  Ashley Ulmer           F3034      146/230     1:10:13   14:45     1:06:23
1267  Hanna Morrison         F2024        54/95     1:09:45   14:46     1:06:25
1268  Ross Garland           M2529       80/105     1:14:48   14:47     1:06:28
1269  Shelley Noecker        F4549       61/110     1:12:18   14:47     1:06:28
1270  Patty Mundorf          F4044      103/151     1:07:06   14:47     1:06:29
1271  Dave Van Pelt          M5559        22/27     1:16:25   14:48     1:06:33
1272  Melanie Miller         F5054        38/66     1:16:25   14:48     1:06:33
1273  Lauren Moser           F2024        55/95     1:14:55   14:48     1:06:35
1274  Linda McCollum         F5054        39/66     1:07:30   14:49     1:06:39
1275  Jenna Janulewicz       F3034      147/230     1:18:09   14:50     1:06:41
1276  Rejina Gobel           F3034      148/230     1:13:03   14:50     1:06:45
1277  Scott Schwisow         M5559        23/27     1:14:37   14:51     1:06:49
1278  Clinton Brill          M3539      131/156     1:16:30   14:52     1:06:51
1279  Michelle Lehan         F3539      116/204     1:12:48   14:52     1:06:51
1280  Nicholas Blackburn     M1519        15/15     1:08:04   14:53     1:06:58
1281  Audrey Buhr            F3034      149/230     1:18:00   14:53     1:06:59
1282  Hobson Powell          M3539      132/156     1:12:16   14:54     1:07:00
1283  Tonya Kieckhafer       F4044      104/151     1:11:29   14:56     1:07:11
1284  Tiffany Joekel         F3034      150/230     1:07:57   14:56     1:07:12
1285  Tim Sueck              M3034      116/150     1:08:23   14:57     1:07:13
1286  Elizabeth Kavan        F3539      117/204     1:13:00   14:57     1:07:16
1287  Sarah Lorenz           F3539      118/204     1:18:08   14:58     1:07:17
1288  Marta Keller           F4044      105/151     1:18:00   14:59     1:07:22
1289  Leighton Heusinger     M2024        35/40     1:12:31   14:59     1:07:23
1290  Jason Killion          M3539      133/156     1:18:22   15:01     1:07:31
1291  Tabitha Udron          F2024        56/95     1:08:24   15:01     1:07:35
1292  Kris Kurz              F2024        57/95     1:08:24   15:02     1:07:35
1293  Margie Reed-Schmid     F5054        40/66     1:18:55   15:05     1:07:52
1294  Dee Kraft              F5559        13/24     1:18:55   15:05     1:07:53
1295  Kelly Keith            F4044      106/151     1:18:55   15:05     1:07:53
1296  Kathy Brown            F5559        14/24     1:18:55   15:05     1:07:53
1297  Michael Kawa           M3539      134/156     1:18:51   15:06     1:07:56
1298  Jaeme Kawa             F3539      119/204     1:18:51   15:06     1:07:56
1299  Liz Sampson            F3034      151/230     1:18:18   15:07     1:08:00
1300  Erica Moyer            F3034      152/230     1:13:55   15:07     1:08:00
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1301  Kari Byers             F3034      153/230     1:19:49   15:08     1:08:05
1302  Jeanette Douglas       F5559        15/24     1:16:11   15:08     1:08:05
1303  Bobby Byers            M3034      117/150     1:19:49   15:08     1:08:05
1304  Laura Gilbert          F2529      112/176     1:09:33   15:11     1:08:17
1305  Shari Fischer          F5054        41/66     1:14:45   15:14     1:08:30
1306  Lou Andersen           M5054        54/62     1:14:45   15:14     1:08:30
1307  Nicholas Bachmann      M3034      118/150     1:14:25   15:14     1:08:33
1308  Julie Kousgaard        F4549       62/110     1:18:17   15:15     1:08:34
1309  Heather Burnett        F3539      120/204     1:10:03   15:15     1:08:35
1310  Tara Mascarenas        F3539      121/204     1:10:03   15:15     1:08:35
1311  Kimberly Busby         F4549       63/110     1:18:03   15:15     1:08:36
1312  Ericka Juno            F4044      107/151     1:18:03   15:15     1:08:36
1313  Jessica Tschirren      F3539      122/204     1:12:40   15:15     1:08:36
1314  Angie Hilsabeck        F4044      108/151     1:12:41   15:15     1:08:37
1315  Jennifer Bachmann      F3034      154/230     1:14:30   15:15     1:08:38
1316  Michael Schommer       M3539      135/156     1:09:51   15:15     1:08:38
1317  Scott Volentine        M3034      119/150     1:12:09   15:16     1:08:38
1318  Diana Watton           F5054        42/66     1:14:29   15:16     1:08:40
1319  Roxanne Prososki       F4549       64/110     1:19:33   15:16     1:08:42
1320  Tiffany Schulte        F2024        58/95     1:16:11   15:16     1:08:42
1321  Cassandra Bialas       F2529      113/176     1:19:35   15:17     1:08:43
1322  Michael Marx           M3034      120/150     1:13:59   15:17     1:08:44
1323  Rene Volentine         F3034      155/230     1:12:15   15:17     1:08:46
1324  Delayne Katzberg       M4044        78/99     1:19:40   15:18     1:08:50
1325  Felipe Franco          M3539      136/156     1:20:09   15:18     1:08:50
1326  Andy Lynam             M2529       81/105     1:19:49   15:19     1:08:52
1327  Juan Velasco           M3539      137/156     1:12:21   15:19     1:08:53
1328  Janae Spiker           F3539      123/204     1:12:22   15:19     1:08:53
1329  Amy Stigge             F2024        59/95     1:19:51   15:19     1:08:56
1330  Kenda Fink             F3539      124/204     1:19:13   15:20     1:08:57
1331  Julie Schiltz          F3034      156/230     1:17:12   15:20     1:08:59
1332  Katie Titterington     F4044      109/151     1:19:12   15:20     1:09:00
1333  Jake Hervert           M3034      121/150     1:10:04   15:21     1:09:01
1334  Kristen Stormer        F3034      157/230     1:19:57   15:21     1:09:01
1335  Cara Wurtz             F2529      114/176     1:10:05   15:21     1:09:01
1336  Robyn Vukson           F4549       65/110     1:14:40   15:21     1:09:02
1337  Monica Battreall       F3539      125/204     1:09:45   15:21     1:09:03
1338  Liz Creech             F4549       66/110     1:16:31   15:22     1:09:08
1339  Leslie Suhr            F3034      158/230     1:17:09   15:23     1:09:12
1340  Aimee McKim            F3539      126/204     1:14:36   15:24     1:09:15
1341  Janice Janssen         F4549       67/110     1:19:44   15:24     1:09:16
1342  Brendan Wilds          M3034      122/150     1:10:52   15:24     1:09:17
1343  Julie Wilds            F3034      159/230     1:10:52   15:24     1:09:18
1344  Jodi Smith             F3539      127/204     1:20:04   15:24     1:09:18
1345  Cordelia Hytrek        F4549       68/110     1:15:00   15:24     1:09:18
1346  Delores Wille          F5054        43/66     1:15:01   15:25     1:09:19
1347  Mark Dews              M3034      123/150     1:13:36   15:25     1:09:21
1348  Carolyn Dews           F3539      128/204     1:13:36   15:25     1:09:21
1349  Mike Diebold           M3034      124/150     1:16:55   15:26     1:09:23
1350  Sean McKown            M4549        63/76     1:20:08   15:26     1:09:24
1351  Greg Zimmer            M5559        24/27     1:17:28   15:26     1:09:25
1352  Melissa Birdsong       F2529      115/176     1:19:45   15:26     1:09:25
1353  Rhonda Lieske          F4549       69/110     1:17:28   15:26     1:09:25
1354  Julie Trout            F4044      110/151     1:15:27   15:27     1:09:28
1355  Kerry Pavel            F3539      129/204     1:10:24   15:27     1:09:29
1356  Jason Dean             M4549        64/76     1:10:25   15:27     1:09:29
1357  Yuri Paskar            M2529       82/105     1:10:24   15:27     1:09:29
1358  Katie Pavel            F3034      160/230     1:10:24   15:27     1:09:30
1359  April Marx             F3539      130/204     1:13:59   15:29     1:09:40
1360  Corri Synak            F3034      161/230     1:15:22   15:30     1:09:45
1361  Sue Harr               F5559        16/24     1:15:39   15:31     1:09:47
1362  Robin Fried            F3034      162/230     1:15:25   15:31     1:09:47
1363  Mary Belitz            F7099          1/1     1:15:40   15:31     1:09:48
1364  Kim Reiner             F3034      163/230     1:19:52   15:31     1:09:49
1365  Jeff Viola             M3034      125/150     1:19:16   15:31     1:09:50
1366  Marc Behrens           M2529       83/105     1:15:06   15:32     1:09:51
1367  Jamie Skoumal          F3539      131/204     1:15:47   15:32     1:09:52
1368  Sarah Skolness         F3034      164/230     1:20:43   15:35     1:10:05
1369  Angela Behrens         F2529      116/176     1:15:20   15:35     1:10:05
1370  Megan Leonard          F2529      117/176     1:21:37   15:35     1:10:06
1371  Michael Michalski      M3034      126/150     1:21:38   15:35     1:10:06
1372  Katie Hanzlicek        F2529      118/176     1:21:25   15:36     1:10:09
1373  Kerin Zuger            F3539      132/204     1:16:27   15:36     1:10:11
1374  Jennifer Beard         F2529      119/176     1:10:53   15:37     1:10:14
1375  Robyn Bradley          F2529      120/176     1:21:31   15:38     1:10:18
1376  Christie Mikulicz      F5054        44/66     1:11:49   15:38     1:10:19
1377  Marshal Smith          M3539      138/156     1:21:08   15:39     1:10:22
1378  Derek Hodgson          M3034      127/150     1:21:24   15:39     1:10:25
1379  Rachel Heylmun         F2529      121/176     1:17:58   15:40     1:10:28
1380  Lance Steinhausen      M3539      139/156     1:21:24   15:40     1:10:28
1381  Anne Mackie            F3539      133/204     1:22:13   15:41     1:10:32
1382  Greg Thompson          M2529       84/105     1:21:37   15:41     1:10:32
1383  Joanna Thompson        F2529      122/176     1:21:37   15:41     1:10:32
1384  Leslie Wirick          F3034      165/230     1:21:38   15:41     1:10:33
1385  Andrew Wirick          M3034      128/150     1:21:38   15:41     1:10:33
1386  Deb McLaughlin         F4549       70/110     1:12:04   15:41     1:10:34
1387  Jennifer Hodgson       F3034      166/230     1:21:34   15:41     1:10:34
1388  Janna Mashek           F3539      134/204     1:21:44   15:42     1:10:36
1389  Amy Softley            F4044      111/151     1:21:45   15:42     1:10:36
1390  Karen Burhenne         F5054        45/66     1:10:57   15:44     1:10:46
1391  Cassie Chase           F2529      123/176     1:11:34   15:44     1:10:47
1392  Kristin Burhenne       F2024        60/95     1:10:58   15:44     1:10:47
1393  Carolyn Buckley        F3034      167/230     1:16:44   15:44     1:10:48
1394  Richelle Gregurich     F3034      168/230     1:16:44   15:44     1:10:48
1395  Kara Grigas            F4044      112/151     1:18:54   15:45     1:10:49
1396  William Iverson        M4044        79/99     1:21:34   15:45     1:10:50
1397  Steven Walters         M4044        80/99     1:21:34   15:45     1:10:52
1398  Marcy Culpepper        F3034      169/230     1:18:39   15:46     1:10:55
1399  Tyrell Ross            M2529       85/105     1:14:54   15:48     1:11:06
1400  Kelly Knapp            F2529      124/176     1:14:54   15:48     1:11:06
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1401  Renate Alumbaugh       F4549       71/110     1:20:37   15:48     1:11:06
1402  Karen Barnard          F4549       72/110     1:19:27   15:50     1:11:14
1403  Susie Melcher          F4549       73/110     1:19:27   15:50     1:11:14
1404  Cyndi Bouc             F3539      135/204     1:20:47   15:51     1:11:16
1405  Crsytal Longfellow     F3034      170/230     1:17:12   15:51     1:11:18
1406  Turan Odabasi          M4549        65/76     1:20:49   15:51     1:11:20
1407  Jeremy Kildare         M4044        81/99     1:20:49   15:52     1:11:21
1408  Bill Nunez             M4549        66/76     1:20:48   15:52     1:11:21
1409  Brian Reetz            M4549        67/76     1:20:48   15:52     1:11:21
1410  Becky Kaup             F3539      136/204     1:16:37   15:52     1:11:23
1411  Margaret Tharp         F4549       74/110     1:17:30   15:53     1:11:25
1412  Kelsey Miller          F2529      125/176     1:15:11   15:54     1:11:30
1413  Mallory White          F2529      126/176     1:15:12   15:54     1:11:30
1414  Michel Anderson        F3539      137/204     1:22:11   15:55     1:11:36
1415  Devyn Anderson         M4044        82/99     1:22:12   15:55     1:11:36
1416  Ron Krause             M6064        12/12     1:21:23   15:55     1:11:37
1417  Traci Ann Taylor       F4044      113/151     1:21:33   15:56     1:11:38
1418  Matt Timm              M4044        83/99     1:23:25   15:57     1:11:46
1419  Joyce Tontegode        F5054        46/66     1:19:21   16:00     1:11:56
1420  Heather Bearnes        F2529      127/176     1:21:40   16:00     1:11:59
1421  Macey Morgan           F2024        61/95     1:17:35   16:00     1:12:00
1422  Amber Bogle            F3034      171/230     1:22:49   16:01     1:12:01
1423  Vince Swallow          M3034      129/150     1:23:10   16:01     1:12:02
1424  Cathie Pajnigar        F3539      138/204     1:23:40   16:01     1:12:03
1425  Lori Swallow           F3539      139/204     1:23:09   16:01     1:12:03
1426  Jocelyn Golden         F3539      140/204     1:23:09   16:01     1:12:03
1427  Said Velazquez         M2024        36/40     1:21:45   16:01     1:12:04
1428  Brian Golden           M4044        84/99     1:23:10   16:01     1:12:04
1429  Sherry Grout           F3034      172/230     1:23:10   16:01     1:12:04
1430  Angie Daughtrey        F4044      114/151     1:22:03   16:02     1:12:05
1431  Larry Fasnacht         M5559        25/27       58:22   16:02     1:12:06
1432  Stephanie Novacek      F2529      128/176     1:22:54   16:02     1:12:06
1433  Jessica Leblanc        F3539      141/204     1:23:41   16:02     1:12:07
1434  Cindy Skinner          F4549       75/110     1:19:27   16:02     1:12:08
1435  Jennifer Joneson       F2529      129/176     1:20:07   16:03     1:12:10
1436  Brad Wilson            M4549        68/76     1:19:26   16:03     1:12:12
1437  Kristen Fried          F3034      173/230     1:15:27   16:04     1:12:15
1438  Angie Rudloff          F3034      174/230     1:24:09   16:04     1:12:17
1439  Anna Olson             F2024        62/95     1:23:06   16:06     1:12:24
1440  Amy Garcia             F2529      130/176     1:23:43   16:07     1:12:31
1441  Craig Mitchell         M4044        85/99     1:23:06   16:08     1:12:35
1442  Holly Parsley          F4044      115/151     1:17:51   16:10     1:12:43
1443  Kris Beckler           F4044      116/151     1:17:52   16:10     1:12:45
1444  Amy Jacobsen           F4549       76/110     1:17:53   16:10     1:12:45
1445  Andrea Williams        F4044      117/151     1:17:52   16:10     1:12:45
1446  Megan Monk-Mcneal      F3034      175/230     1:13:57   16:11     1:12:46
1447  John McNeal            M3034      130/150     1:13:57   16:11     1:12:46
1448  Luke Nessen            M3034      131/150     1:19:01   16:13     1:12:55
1449  Francine Ebert         F4044      118/151     1:23:42   16:14     1:13:00
1450  Janet Nuss             F4044      119/151     1:18:59   16:14     1:13:01
1451  Darian Draft           M0114         9/16     1:24:43   16:15     1:13:04
1452  Kimberlee Gonzalez     F3539      142/204     1:19:02   16:15     1:13:04
1453  Kitsy Hagge            F5559        17/24     1:17:05   16:16     1:13:09
1454  Lori White             F5054        47/66     1:17:05   16:16     1:13:09
1455  Michelle Berry         F4044      120/151     1:14:49   16:16     1:13:11
1456  Christa Hofferber      F4044      121/151     1:14:49   16:16     1:13:12
1457  Patricia Franks        F6064         7/17     1:17:21   16:16     1:13:12
1458  Leah Thrasher          F3034      176/230     1:23:30   16:18     1:13:20
1459  David Homan            M3539      140/156     1:23:30   16:18     1:13:20
1460  Sara Lovell            F2529      131/176     1:20:32   16:18     1:13:20
1461  Christy Prang          F3034      177/230     1:20:32   16:18     1:13:20
1462  Cindy Caudill          F5054        48/66     1:23:44   16:22     1:13:36
1463  Pam Staples            F5559        18/24     1:23:53   16:24     1:13:45
1464  Mandi Hohenstein       F3034      178/230     1:17:47   16:24     1:13:46
1465  Hanna Conrad           F2024        63/95     1:24:33   16:25     1:13:53
1466  Alexandria Olsen       F2024        64/95     1:24:33   16:26     1:13:53
1467  Jessica Staben         F3539      143/204     1:14:43   16:26     1:13:55
1468  Christopher Circo      M3539      141/156     1:19:12   16:26     1:13:56
1469  Jamie Simpson          F3034      179/230     1:23:54   16:26     1:13:56
1470  Cara Beaty             F2024        65/95     1:20:00   16:26     1:13:57
1471  Faith Keim             F5054        49/66     1:17:52   16:27     1:13:58
1472  Mollie Topil           F2024        66/95     1:20:02   16:27     1:13:59
1473  Jessica Sorensen       F2024        67/95     1:20:02   16:27     1:13:59
1474  Jenna Berg             F3034      180/230     1:23:57   16:27     1:13:59
1475  Scott Therkildson      M3034      132/150     1:21:18   16:27     1:14:02
1476  Bryce Butt             M2529       86/105     1:21:19   16:27     1:14:02
1477  Catherine Hughes       F4549       77/110     1:25:04   16:29     1:14:08
1478  David Minderman        M4044        86/99     1:24:20   16:30     1:14:12
1479  Kendra Anderson        F4549       78/110     1:18:10   16:31     1:14:17
1480  Jerry Dempsey          M5559        26/27     1:21:56   16:31     1:14:17
1481  Becky Meulemans        F2024        68/95     1:18:27   16:33     1:14:27
1482  Andrew Post            M2529       87/105     1:18:32   16:34     1:14:31
1483  Katelynn Marxsen       F2529      132/176     1:22:07   16:35     1:14:36
1484  Anthony Dawson         M4549        69/76     1:22:05   16:35     1:14:37
1485  Machelle Dawson        F4044      122/151     1:22:05   16:35     1:14:37
1486  Candace Grier          F4549       79/110     1:22:54   16:36     1:14:42
1487  Donnie Rivera          M3034      133/150     1:26:24   16:37     1:14:46
1488  Natalie McCart         F3034      181/230     1:24:42   16:38     1:14:48
1489  Carol Wisecarver       F4549       80/110     1:24:42   16:38     1:14:48
1490  Heather Vanourney      F3539      144/204     1:19:06   16:38     1:14:48
1491  Jessica Hatfield       F3539      145/204     1:22:11   16:38     1:14:51
1492  Lisa Haffey            F3034      182/230     1:22:11   16:38     1:14:51
1493  Jennifer Ralston       F4044      123/151     1:26:29   16:39     1:14:52
1494  Tami Manz              F3539      146/204     1:22:06   16:39     1:14:53
1495  Stacy Nelson           F4044      124/151     1:22:05   16:39     1:14:53
1496  James Ralston          M4549        70/76     1:26:29   16:39     1:14:55
1497  Amanda Pattrin         F4044      125/151     1:26:25   16:39     1:14:56
1498  Christine Miller       F2529      133/176     1:25:49   16:40     1:14:57
1499  Alia Mudloff           F3539      147/204     1:25:00   16:40     1:14:57
1500  Kylie Byman            F2529      134/176     1:24:40   16:40     1:14:58

Generated March 14, 2026 at 6:21 PM 15/19



2014 Beer and Bagel Off Road - Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Liz Rakosky            F3034      183/230     1:26:39   16:41     1:15:02
1502  Erik Bullard           M4044        87/99     1:26:39   16:41     1:15:02
1503  Karen Rizk             F6064         8/17     1:22:43   16:43     1:15:11
1504  Laura Cady             F2529      135/176     1:24:58   16:43     1:15:11
1505  Craig Spilker          M3034      134/150     1:24:58   16:43     1:15:11
1506  Jason Pivonka          M4044        88/99     1:24:53   16:46     1:15:24
1507  Rebecca Pivonka        F3034      184/230     1:24:54   16:46     1:15:24
1508  Jeff Grawe             M4549        71/76     1:21:26   16:46     1:15:26
1509  Diane Borthwick        F5054        50/66     1:21:16   16:47     1:15:32
1510  Jennifer Bestmann      F3539      148/204     1:26:57   16:50     1:15:45
1511  Natalie Bartling       F3539      149/204     1:26:58   16:51     1:15:46
1512  Tiffany Eadie          F3034      185/230     1:19:00   16:51     1:15:47
1513  Chad Eadie             M3539      142/156     1:18:59   16:51     1:15:47
1514  Maureen Brown          F5054        51/66     1:21:58   16:51     1:15:48
1515  Chris Hoffschneider    M4044        89/99     1:25:53   16:51     1:15:49
1516  Madelyn Soupir         F0114          5/8     1:22:00   16:51     1:15:49
1517  Shelly Soupir          F4044      126/151     1:22:00   16:51     1:15:49
1518  Chris Tooley           M3539      143/156     1:21:25   16:51     1:15:49
1519  Anthony Salcedo        M3034      135/150     1:27:34   16:51     1:15:49
1520  Nicole Morse           F3034      186/230     1:27:34   16:51     1:15:49
1521  Brent Safford          M3539      144/156     1:25:54   16:51     1:15:50
1522  Macala Hoffschneider   F3539      150/204     1:25:57   16:51     1:15:50
1523  Corinne Safford        F3539      151/204     1:25:57   16:52     1:15:52
1524  Linda Williams         F6064         9/17     1:25:39   16:53     1:15:55
1525  Joshua Hruby           M2529       88/105     1:21:41   16:53     1:15:55
1526  Justin Hardin          M4044        90/99     1:23:05   16:53     1:15:55
1527  McKenzie Jones Nelson  F2529      136/176     1:21:41   16:53     1:15:56
1528  Patrick Lewis          M3034      136/150     1:16:40   16:56     1:16:08
1529  Jen Marhenke           F3539      152/204     1:26:30   16:57     1:16:13
1530  Holly Goodman          F2529      137/176     1:26:30   16:57     1:16:14
1531  Matthew Skinner        M2529       89/105     1:22:15   16:57     1:16:14
1532  David Mainelli         M4044        91/99     1:26:48   16:58     1:16:20
1533  Tiffany Mainelli       F4549       81/110     1:26:49   16:58     1:16:21
1534  Lisa Smith             F4549       82/110     1:26:39   16:58     1:16:21
1535  Scott Focht            M4044        92/99     1:26:38   16:58     1:16:21
1536  Allison Van Driel      F2024        69/95     1:22:33   17:00     1:16:27
1537  Bryan Straw            M2529       90/105     1:26:11   17:00     1:16:28
1538  Eric Caudillo          M3034      137/150     1:27:46   17:00     1:16:29
1539  Katie Straw            F2024        70/95     1:26:11   17:00     1:16:29
1540  Amy Anderson           F4549       83/110     1:27:58   17:01     1:16:33
1541  Rich Anderson          M4549        72/76     1:27:58   17:02     1:16:36
1542  Brandon Prang          M3034      138/150     1:23:48   17:02     1:16:36
1543  Karla Tremel           F4549       84/110     1:27:21   17:05     1:16:53
1544  Kandi Baxter           F5559        19/24     1:27:19   17:07     1:16:59
1545  Kathy Kirschner        F4044      127/151     1:25:09   17:08     1:17:05
1546  Janet Shulenberger     F4549       85/110     1:28:08   17:09     1:17:07
1547  Theresa Bozarth        F4549       86/110     1:28:11   17:09     1:17:08
1548  Maria Minderman        F4044      128/151     1:17:12   17:10     1:17:12
1549  Sarah Brown            F2529      138/176     1:28:57   17:10     1:17:14
1550  Emaleigh Linn          F1519         7/12     1:29:07   17:11     1:17:19
1551  Paul Scalise           M2024        37/40     1:25:27   17:12     1:17:23
1552  Rebecca Lewis          F2024        71/95     1:23:11   17:14     1:17:31
1553  April Urkevich         F2529      139/176     1:23:08   17:14     1:17:31
1554  Darice Bailer          F6064        10/17     1:18:55   17:16     1:17:40
1555  Christina Anderson     F3539      153/204     1:29:13   17:17     1:17:44
1556  Anthony Noel           M4044        93/99     1:28:43   17:19     1:17:52
1557  Becky Girthoffer       F3034      187/230     1:22:00   17:19     1:17:55
1558  Amy Laumann            F3539      154/204     1:29:25   17:19     1:17:56
1559  Anne Meers             F3539      155/204     1:22:01   17:20     1:17:57
1560  Lauren Meeske          F2024        72/95     1:27:37   17:20     1:17:58
1561  Olivia Wolfe           F2024        73/95     1:27:37   17:20     1:17:58
1562  Sarah Klostermeyer     F2529      140/176     1:18:47   17:20     1:17:59
1563  Brice Strong           M0114        10/16     1:28:35   17:20     1:17:59
1564  April Strong           F3539      156/204     1:28:35   17:20     1:17:59
1565  Lauren Laferla         F2024        74/95     1:18:50   17:21     1:18:02
1566  Eric Burklund          M3539      145/156     1:29:32   17:21     1:18:04
1567  Renee Taubenheim       F4549       87/110     1:27:33   17:21     1:18:04
1568  Tammy Trampe           F5054        52/66     1:27:33   17:21     1:18:04
1569  Julie Bragg            F3034      188/230     1:27:39   17:22     1:18:07
1570  Heather Peters         F3539      157/204     1:24:05   17:22     1:18:09
1571  Kayla Beachler         F2529      141/176     1:24:05   17:22     1:18:09
1572  Dennis Lammers         M2529       91/105     1:22:23   17:23     1:18:13
1573  Amy Thompson           F2529      142/176     1:23:42   17:25     1:18:19
1574  Amanda Stamp           F2529      143/176     1:21:56   17:25     1:18:20
1575  Terry Stehlik          F5054        53/66     1:28:29   17:25     1:18:20
1576  Jerry Alumbaugh        M4044        94/99     1:27:57   17:26     1:18:25
1577  Crystal Anderson       F2529      144/176     1:29:22   17:27     1:18:29
1578  Kris Byman             M3034      139/150     1:28:15   17:27     1:18:30
1579  Erin Van Zee           F3034      189/230     1:29:23   17:27     1:18:30
1580  Linsey Carsey          F3034      190/230     1:29:23   17:27     1:18:30
1581  Sara Bharwani          F3539      158/204     1:26:59   17:30     1:18:42
1582  Mary Juno              F1519         8/12     1:27:01   17:31     1:18:47
1583  Emily Juno             F1519         9/12     1:27:02   17:31     1:18:47
1584  Jill Wintz             F3539      159/204     1:26:07   17:31     1:18:48
1585  Alexa Busby            F0114          6/8     1:27:03   17:31     1:18:48
1586  Gary Zoucha            M4549        73/76     1:30:13   17:31     1:18:49
1587  Stacy Zoucha           F4044      129/151     1:30:13   17:32     1:18:52
1588  Brendan Clark          M0114        11/16     1:30:19   17:32     1:18:53
1589  Ken Nitzel             M5054        55/62     1:25:09   17:33     1:18:57
1590  Carli Stoller          F3539      160/204     1:22:56   17:34     1:18:59
1591  Tabatha Knopick        F3539      161/204     1:30:45   17:34     1:19:01
1592  Sheri Rowland          F4549       88/110     1:29:22   17:34     1:19:01
1593  Karli Johnson          F3034      191/230     1:26:36   17:34     1:19:03
1594  Rance Johnson          M3034      140/150     1:26:37   17:35     1:19:04
1595  Jered Clark            M3539      146/156     1:30:30   17:35     1:19:04
1596  Paul Wees              M2024        38/40     1:29:27   17:35     1:19:08
1597  Paul Alden             M3034      141/150     1:23:04   17:36     1:19:12
1598  Daniel Smith           M4044        95/99     1:26:35   17:37     1:19:13
1599  Kelly Lesser           F3539      162/204     1:26:35   17:37     1:19:13
1600  Marie Bennett          F6064        11/17     1:23:05   17:37     1:19:13
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1601  Dan Keck               M4549        74/76     1:20:50   17:37     1:19:15
1602  Carolyn Volkmer        F6064        12/17     1:24:47   17:37     1:19:17
1603  Ryan Van Winkle        M3034      142/150     1:27:05   17:38     1:19:18
1604  Jackie Van Winkle      F3034      192/230     1:27:05   17:38     1:19:19
1605  Erin Draft             F3539      163/204     1:30:58   17:38     1:19:19
1606  Makayla McLachlan      F0114          7/8     1:30:58   17:38     1:19:19
1607  Brynne Holsten         F3034      193/230     1:23:19   17:40     1:19:29
1608  Jennifer Swanson       F3539      164/204     1:27:07   17:41     1:19:32
1609  Gemma Torres           F3539      165/204     1:27:08   17:41     1:19:33
1610  Anthony Deboer         M3034      143/150     1:24:58   17:42     1:19:35
1611  Jullie Greenwood       F5559        20/24     1:25:38   17:45     1:19:50
1612  Patrisha Zuhlke        F3539      166/204     1:31:41   17:45     1:19:51
1613  Elizabeth Hamik        F3539      167/204     1:31:41   17:45     1:19:51
1614  Nicole Anderson        F3034      194/230     1:27:51   17:46     1:19:53
1615  Hillary Koehler        F2529      145/176     1:20:39   17:46     1:19:54
1616  Tiffany Price          F2529      146/176     1:25:08   17:46     1:19:55
1617  Jackson Adkison        M0114        12/16     1:30:30   17:47     1:19:59
1618  David Adkison          M3539      147/156     1:30:30   17:47     1:19:59
1619  Ross Wenzl             M2529       92/105     1:31:08   17:47     1:20:00
1620  Sam Brandt             F2529      147/176     1:31:08   17:47     1:20:00
1621  Mike Wenzl             M5054        56/62     1:31:08   17:47     1:20:00
1622  Heather Dostal         F2529      148/176     1:31:18   17:48     1:20:04
1623  Erin Cafferty          F3539      168/204     1:27:30   17:48     1:20:05
1624  Mandy Troyer           F2529      149/176     1:27:15   17:49     1:20:07
1625  Kelsey Hohlen          F2529      150/176     1:27:16   17:49     1:20:08
1626  Sarah Clements         F3539      169/204     1:31:34   17:50     1:20:12
1627  Rochair Jenkins        M3034      144/150     1:25:33   17:50     1:20:14
1628  Meghan Hope            F3034      195/230     1:25:37   17:50     1:20:14
1629  Shannon Vanatta        F2529      151/176     1:31:51   17:51     1:20:16
1630  Robin Barrett          F3539      170/204     1:30:42   17:51     1:20:17
1631  Korene Fehringer       F6064        13/17     1:29:45   17:51     1:20:19
1632  Brooke Larson          F3034      196/230     1:28:00   17:51     1:20:20
1633  Corey Vidlak           M2529       93/105     1:26:20   17:51     1:20:20
1634  Jim Fehringer          M7099          5/5     1:29:47   17:52     1:20:20
1635  Stacey Daniels         F3034      197/230     1:29:58   17:52     1:20:23
1636  Angela Morales         F3034      198/230     1:29:58   17:52     1:20:23
1637  Ben Goldstrom          M2529       94/105     1:29:59   17:52     1:20:24
1638  Tom Wheeler            M5559        27/27     1:26:21   17:52     1:20:24
1639  Melissa Malone         F2529      152/176     1:31:43   17:53     1:20:29
1640  Andrea Zeiler          F3539      171/204     1:30:56   17:54     1:20:32
1641  Janet Brodersen        F4044      130/151     1:28:01   17:55     1:20:34
1642  Tim Stoller            M3539      148/156     1:24:42   17:57     1:20:43
1643  Laurie Beaver          F5054        54/66     1:25:02   17:58     1:20:49
1644  Joey Sampugnaro        M2529       95/105     1:31:02   17:58     1:20:50
1645  Kristin Sampugnaro     F2529      153/176     1:31:02   17:58     1:20:50
1646  Conor Michaud          M0114        13/16     1:31:29   17:59     1:20:54
1647  Jennifer Lawrence      F4044      131/151     1:31:29   17:59     1:20:55
1648  Leslie Richter         F3539      172/204     1:28:43   17:59     1:20:55
1649  Steve Sampson          M3539      149/156     1:31:16   18:00     1:20:58
1650  David Temme            M3034      145/150     1:21:38   18:00     1:20:59
1651  Amanda Brown           F2529      154/176     1:21:38   18:00     1:21:00
1652  Rebecca Mogensen       F4549       89/110     1:21:06   18:02     1:21:06
1653  Patty Considine        F4549       90/110     1:21:07   18:02     1:21:07
1654  Tonya Allen            F3539      173/204     1:29:03   18:03     1:21:10
1655  Christina Olson        F3034      199/230     1:28:52   18:03     1:21:11
1656  Trevor Olson           M3539      150/156     1:28:53   18:03     1:21:12
1657  Kari Wright            F3539      174/204     1:32:10   18:03     1:21:12
1658  Kara Schmidt           F3539      175/204     1:32:10   18:03     1:21:13
1659  Heather Sullivan       F2024        75/95     1:22:02   18:04     1:21:16
1660  Jordan Rishel          F3539      176/204     1:25:19   18:04     1:21:17
1661  Kevin Reiner           M3539      151/156     1:31:25   18:05     1:21:20
1662  Kim McMillan           F3539      177/204     1:29:17   18:06     1:21:23
1663  Bridget Baker          F2529      155/176     1:31:14   18:06     1:21:24
1664  Brandie Hinkle         F2529      156/176     1:31:14   18:06     1:21:25
1665  Trish Powell           F2529      157/176     1:22:11   18:06     1:21:25
1666  Melissa Mather         F3034      200/230     1:22:12   18:06     1:21:26
1667  Andrea Gibb            F3034      201/230     1:25:08   18:06     1:21:27
1668  Kyle Dworak            M2529       96/105     1:32:40   18:07     1:21:28
1669  Brent Plugge           M2529       97/105     1:32:40   18:07     1:21:30
1670  Kimberly Hart          F5054        55/66     1:25:07   18:07     1:21:31
1671  Kathleen Wilson        F6569          4/4     1:31:07   18:08     1:21:33
1672  Angie Messick          F4044      132/151     1:31:07   18:08     1:21:33
1673  Janis Steward          F5054        56/66     1:30:27   18:17     1:22:14
1674  Meredith Beaver        F2529      158/176     1:26:41   18:20     1:22:28
1675  Christina Jolls        F2529      159/176     1:30:39   18:20     1:22:30
1676  Cathy Maddox           F6064        14/17     1:32:52   18:22     1:22:36
1677  Judy Fischer           F5054        57/66     1:32:51   18:22     1:22:36
1678  Jeff Schamp            M5054        57/62     1:34:12   18:23     1:22:41
1679  Lindsey Harrison       F2529      160/176     1:30:01   18:24     1:22:48
1680  Ryan Harrison          M2529       98/105     1:30:01   18:24     1:22:48
1681  Katie Moeller          F2529      161/176     1:33:47   18:25     1:22:49
1682  Austin Martinez        M2529       99/105     1:33:47   18:25     1:22:49
1683  Megan Schrage          F3034      202/230     1:33:50   18:25     1:22:51
1684  Julie Schroeder        F2529      162/176     1:33:51   18:25     1:22:53
1685  Lindy Ferguson         F3539      178/204     1:34:34   18:26     1:22:54
1686  Leslie Schroeder       F3539      179/204     1:30:19   18:26     1:22:56
1687  Dana Overfield         F3034      203/230     1:34:04   18:28     1:23:02
1688  Jake Overfield         M3034      146/150     1:34:04   18:28     1:23:03
1689  Britton Sullivan       M3539      152/156     1:28:17   18:28     1:23:04
1690  Lisa Gilpin            F3539      180/204     1:34:05   18:28     1:23:05
1691  Rose Grobeck           F3034      204/230     1:34:06   18:28     1:23:05
1692  Raoul Barton           M5054        58/62     1:33:34   18:28     1:23:05
1693  Elizabeth Barton       F4044      133/151     1:33:34   18:28     1:23:06
1694  Stephanie Banks        F2024        76/95     1:33:48   18:28     1:23:06
1695  Cassie Liekhus         F2024        77/95     1:33:48   18:28     1:23:06
1696  Kirsten Humlicek       F2024        78/95     1:33:49   18:29     1:23:07
1697  Heidi Pfeifer          F2024        79/95     1:33:49   18:29     1:23:07
1698  Cassie Rosenthal       F2024        80/95     1:33:49   18:29     1:23:07
1699  Jeremiah Bencker       M3539      153/156     1:24:41   18:30     1:23:13
1700  Amy Lucas              F4044      134/151     1:34:32   18:30     1:23:13
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1701  Melissa Herman         F4044      135/151     1:28:51   18:30     1:23:14
1702  Randi Wessling         F2529      163/176     1:28:27   18:31     1:23:18
1703  Jennifer White         F4044      136/151     1:24:11   18:33     1:23:26
1704  Abby Moser             F1519        10/12     1:31:45   18:33     1:23:28
1705  Lisa Watermeier        F2529      164/176     1:29:07   18:33     1:23:28
1706  Gary Moser             M5054        59/62     1:31:45   18:33     1:23:28
1707  Lona Ebert             F2529      165/176     1:29:07   18:33     1:23:28
1708  Bridget Lavin          F2529      166/176     1:33:58   18:36     1:23:41
1709  Joe Glassel            M3034      147/150     1:31:41   18:38     1:23:49
1710  Lindsay Selig          F3034      205/230     1:34:07   18:39     1:23:52
1711  Jessi Linn             F3034      206/230     1:23:56   18:39     1:23:56
1712  Lynne Hilton           F3034      207/230     1:29:22   18:41     1:24:03
1713  Mark Wieseler          M4549        75/76     1:34:25   18:43     1:24:11
1714  Jill Judkins           F3034      208/230     1:27:54   18:43     1:24:11
1715  Jillian McGranaghan    F2024        81/95     1:27:54   18:43     1:24:12
1716  Erin McArthur          F3539      181/204     1:25:48   18:43     1:24:13
1717  Cathy Earnest          F4044      137/151     1:35:49   18:43     1:24:13
1718  Patty Collins          F4549       91/110     1:35:47   18:43     1:24:13
1719  Amanda Jones           F3539      182/204     1:34:57   18:45     1:24:19
1720  Jessica Verville       F3034      209/230     1:34:57   18:45     1:24:20
1721  Ronda Witter-Rutland   F4549       92/110     1:32:01   18:45     1:24:21
1722  Rebecca Purcell        F5054        58/66     1:34:53   18:47     1:24:31
1723  Shannen Bishop         F3034      210/230     1:31:10   18:52     1:24:53
1724  Melissa Butler         F3539      183/204     1:35:56   18:53     1:24:56
1725  Preston Yates          M0114        14/16     1:28:23   18:53     1:24:59
1726  Jennifer Hurt          F4549       93/110     1:29:15   18:54     1:25:00
1727  Michele Williamson     F3539      184/204     1:32:27   18:54     1:25:01
1728  Genelle Girthoffer     F3539      185/204     1:29:18   18:55     1:25:07
1729  Renata Girthoffer      F3034      211/230     1:29:20   18:56     1:25:08
1730  Steve Eubanks          M4549        76/76     1:36:37   18:57     1:25:13
1731  Diane Eubanks          F4549       94/110     1:36:39   18:57     1:25:16
1732  Sherri Bice            F4549       95/110     1:29:41   18:59     1:25:25
1733  Patricia Bradley       F5559        21/24     1:36:42   19:00     1:25:28
1734  Aaron Spahr            M4044        96/99     1:37:16   19:00     1:25:29
1735  Lynn Graham            F5559        22/24     1:37:08   19:01     1:25:32
1736  Tucker Yates           M0114        15/16     1:28:57   19:01     1:25:33
1737  Michele Furnace        F3539      186/204     1:35:50   19:02     1:25:36
1738  Sharla Yates           F4044      138/151     1:29:07   19:03     1:25:42
1739  Tanya Linear           F3539      187/204     1:35:27   19:04     1:25:48
1740  Maureen Preble         F4044      139/151     1:37:34   19:05     1:25:52
1741  Sarah Preble           F3034      212/230     1:37:35   19:05     1:25:52
1742  Lilly Blase            F5559        23/24     1:36:01   19:07     1:26:01
1743  Tabitha Campbell       F4549       96/110     1:36:37   19:08     1:26:05
1744  Kylie Scheideler       F2529      167/176     1:37:33   19:09     1:26:11
1745  Bryan Wintz            M4044        97/99     1:33:36   19:11     1:26:17
1746  Jenna Sullivan         F3034      213/230     1:31:40   19:14     1:26:32
1747  J Fundus               F3539      188/204     1:34:32   19:16     1:26:42
1748  Jennifer Miller        F4044      140/151     1:34:31   19:16     1:26:42
1749  Becky McCarville       F3539      189/204     1:34:31   19:16     1:26:42
1750  Becky Kroll            F4044      141/151     1:32:17   19:19     1:26:56
1751  Angel Weis             F4044      142/151     1:28:19   19:24     1:27:18
1752  Brooke Stephan         F2024        82/95     1:37:14   19:24     1:27:18
1753  Christina Stephan      F4549       97/110     1:37:14   19:24     1:27:18
1754  Michelle Garrity       F5054        59/66     1:30:46   19:25     1:27:20
1755  Lindsey Spahr          F3539      190/204     1:39:11   19:25     1:27:22
1756  Dawn Inzauro - Orduna  F4549       98/110     1:37:25   19:26     1:27:23
1757  Kristi Marble          F3539      191/204     1:39:14   19:26     1:27:25
1758  Lesley Linn            F3539      192/204     1:39:14   19:26     1:27:25
1759  Valerie Vossler        F2024        83/95     1:33:31   19:26     1:27:26
1760  Nicole Vandenberg      F3034      214/230     1:31:13   19:28     1:27:35
1761  Amanda Oliver          F3034      215/230     1:31:14   19:28     1:27:35
1762  Michelle Jones         F3539      193/204     1:39:05   19:30     1:27:41
1763  Lori Henderson         F3034      216/230     1:39:05   19:30     1:27:43
1764  Annie Daugherty        F3539      194/204     1:38:10   19:31     1:27:48
1765  Nancy Feidman          F4549       99/110     1:35:31   19:31     1:27:48
1766  Aaron Krajicek         M3034      148/150     1:35:35   19:31     1:27:48
1767  Kelly Barrett          F3539      195/204     1:35:46   19:31     1:27:48
1768  Tammy Anderson         F4044      143/151     1:35:32   19:31     1:27:48
1769  Kendra Krygier         F4044      144/151     1:35:46   19:31     1:27:48
1770  Jen Randels            F3539      196/204     1:38:10   19:31     1:27:48
1771  Megan Stutzman         F3034      217/230     1:35:32   19:31     1:27:48
1772  Tracy Tibbels          F4044      145/151     1:35:47   19:32     1:27:52
1773  Stephanie Hupp         F4044      146/151     1:35:47   19:32     1:27:52
1774  Emily Dittmer          F2529      168/176     1:33:58   19:32     1:27:52
1775  Paige Walter           F1519        11/12     1:37:25   19:32     1:27:53
1776  Amanda Cuddeford       F3034      218/230     1:39:36   19:35     1:28:06
1777  David Tyma             M2529      100/105     1:34:12   19:35     1:28:08
1778  Kelly Lavin            F3034      219/230     1:33:52   19:40     1:28:28
1779  Pablo Martinez         M4044        98/99     1:33:55   19:40     1:28:29
1780  Shauna Groenewold      F5559        24/24     1:38:11   19:43     1:28:40
1781  Kalyn Groenewold       F2024        84/95     1:38:11   19:43     1:28:41
1782  Quinn Siner            M3034      149/150     1:36:25   19:51     1:29:17
1783  Lacie Tewes            F2024        85/95     1:34:58   19:53     1:29:25
1784  Jamye Iverson          F2024        86/95     1:35:04   19:54     1:29:31
1785  Shelby Kline           F2024        87/95     1:39:56   19:56     1:29:39
1786  Brooke Wees            F2024        88/95     1:39:56   19:56     1:29:39
1787  Cathy Novotny          F5054        60/66     1:39:50   20:02     1:30:06
1788  Deb Bahr               F6064        15/17     1:37:36   20:02     1:30:09
1789  Tara Loecker           F2024        89/95     1:36:07   20:03     1:30:12
1790  Karen Lucier           F4549      100/110     1:41:34   20:04     1:30:18
1791  Michael Lucier         M5054        60/62     1:41:34   20:04     1:30:18
1792  Meredith Johnston      F3034      220/230     1:38:23   20:05     1:30:21
1793  Hector Jimenez         M3034      150/150     1:42:00   20:07     1:30:30
1794  Darcy Burns            F4549      101/110     1:36:31   20:08     1:30:34
1795  Mary Burk              F4549      102/110     1:36:44   20:08     1:30:34
1796  Michele Bang           F4549      103/110     1:36:30   20:08     1:30:35
1797  Maria Bang             F4044      147/151     1:36:31   20:09     1:30:37
1798  Jeffrey Guenin         M3539      154/156     1:36:31   20:09     1:30:37
1799  Maria Jimenez          F3034      221/230     1:42:07   20:09     1:30:37
1800  Lynda Bartsch          F4044      148/151     1:36:31   20:09     1:30:38
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1801  Tamara Langlois        F3539      197/204     1:36:31   20:09     1:30:38
1802  Emily Leahy            F2529      169/176     1:42:03   20:11     1:30:49
1803  Dustin John            M2529      101/105     1:42:01   20:12     1:30:50
1804  Sydney Bowen           F0114          8/8     1:42:55   20:20     1:31:26
1805  Shelby Jurries         F2024        90/95     1:35:33   20:21     1:31:31
1806  Julie Johnson          F3034      222/230     1:41:50   20:21     1:31:32
1807  Randy Wallace          M5054        61/62     1:35:35   20:21     1:31:35
1808  Steve Wees             M5054        62/62     1:42:14   20:25     1:31:51
1809  Merri Wees             F5054        61/66     1:42:32   20:29     1:32:09
1810  Gina Limmer            F4549      104/110     1:42:32   20:29     1:32:09
1811  Katarina Armbrust      F3034      223/230     1:42:16   20:32     1:32:24
1812  Stephen Packard        M2529      102/105     1:42:16   20:32     1:32:24
1813  Becky Townsend         F4044      149/151     1:37:39   20:33     1:32:29
1814  Francesca Ferro        F1519        12/12     1:40:31   20:35     1:32:35
1815  Melissa Hilpipre       F3539      198/204     1:40:34   20:36     1:32:39
1816  Daniel Anderson        M4044        99/99     1:43:28   20:37     1:32:43
1817  Catherine Anderson     F4044      150/151     1:43:28   20:37     1:32:43
1818  Jennifer Herber        F2529      170/176     1:40:57   20:38     1:32:49
1819  Garrett Herber         M3539      155/156     1:40:57   20:38     1:32:50
1820  Lisa Crawford          F2529      171/176     1:38:53   20:42     1:33:09
1821  Stephanie Daughtrey    F3034      224/230     1:38:54   20:43     1:33:10
1822  Pauline M Felker       F4549      105/110     1:43:28   20:47     1:33:28
1823  Toni Young             F3539      199/204     1:43:29   20:47     1:33:28
1824  Melissa Bowen          F3539      200/204     1:45:12   20:50     1:33:44
1825  Kathy Clark            F6064        16/17     1:44:12   20:52     1:33:53
1826  Kelli Robb             F3034      225/230     1:38:32   21:03     1:34:40
1827  Kimberly Vargo         F3539      201/204     1:38:32   21:03     1:34:41
1828  Michael Raven          M2529      103/105     1:45:49   21:10     1:35:15
1829  Kirstin Pribyl         F2529      172/176     1:45:53   21:11     1:35:19
1830  Kathy Klahn            F2024        91/95     1:39:11   21:14     1:35:30
1831  Janet Grojean          F6064        17/17     1:46:25   21:20     1:35:58
1832  Cooper Grojean         M0114        16/16     1:46:26   21:20     1:35:59
1833  Tim Schrad             M2529      104/105     1:41:09   21:20     1:35:59
1834  Ashley Rose            F2529      173/176     1:41:08   21:20     1:35:59
1835  Joe Grojean            M6569          3/3     1:46:30   21:21     1:36:02
1836  Jay Schneider          M3539      156/156     1:47:40   21:22     1:36:05
1837  Chaelly Scheider       F3034      226/230     1:47:41   21:22     1:36:06
1838  Catie Yuhas            F2024        92/95     1:46:17   21:26     1:36:26
1839  Kenzie Coleman         F2024        93/95     1:46:17   21:26     1:36:27
1840  Molly Tagg             F2024        94/95     1:46:17   21:26     1:36:27
1841  Jackie Rich            F3034      227/230     1:44:46   21:29     1:36:40
1842  Jessik Schneider       F2529      174/176     1:44:47   21:29     1:36:40
1843  Ty Curnes              M2024        39/40     1:46:31   21:29     1:36:40
1844  Deanna Taylor          F4549      106/110     1:46:24   21:32     1:36:51
1845  Andrea Nelson          F3034      228/230     1:38:34   21:39     1:37:25
1846  Andrew Rasmussen       M2024        40/40     1:46:16   21:47     1:38:00
1847  Christine Rasmussen    F5054        62/66     1:46:17   21:47     1:38:01
1848  Julie Workman          F5054        63/66     1:50:19   22:00     1:38:56
1849  Rogene Smith           F4549      107/110     1:50:19   22:00     1:38:56
1850  Jackie Boller          F3034      229/230     1:50:46   22:01     1:39:05
1851  Christel Nguyen        F3539      202/204     1:50:53   22:03     1:39:11
1852  Terri Cassel           F3539      203/204     1:50:56   22:03     1:39:14
1853  Becky Hague            F4549      108/110     1:46:58   22:33     1:41:26
1854  Kendra Chevis          F3539      204/204     1:51:13   22:59     1:43:26
1855  Brandi Hill            F3034      230/230     1:55:28   23:18     1:44:51
1856  Dannette Beckwith      F4549      109/110     1:54:58   23:26     1:45:25
1857  Jennifer Herweg        F4044      151/151     1:54:58   23:26     1:45:26
1858  Terri Witter-Oscar     F5054        64/66     1:56:10   24:06     1:48:27
1859  Angela Witter-Childers F5054        65/66     1:56:19   24:09     1:48:38
1860  Dawn McPherson         F4549      110/110     2:00:53   24:31     1:50:19
1861  Suzan Kenik            F5054        66/66     2:04:58   25:09     1:53:09
1862  Sam Kenik              F2024        95/95     2:04:59   25:09     1:53:09
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